
Saturday, March 11, 2017

UW-Madison Stock Pavilion • Madison, WI

Hosted by the Badger Dairy Club





Auctioneer
Tom Morris .................... Amery .................. 320-267-8795

Pedigrees
Jim Hoskens .................. De Pere ................ 920-366-7153 
Kevin Jorgensen .......... Waupun ............... 920-210-3992

UW Alumni Sales Force
Chad Ryan ..................... Fond du Lac ....... 920-960-1449
Lynn Harbaugh............ Marion ................. 920-420-1524
Brandon Ferry .............. Hilbert .................. 608-335-8861
Kyle Demmer ............... Peosta .................. 563-451-5376
Jay Jauquet ................... Pulaski .................. 920-639-6408
Rick Bovre ...................... Fond du Lac ....... 920-960-0487
Mike Holschbach ........ Baraboo ............... 608-963-2003

Sale Clerk
Sandy Morris ................ Amery ................. 715-410-0919

Insurance
Paula Bovre ................... Fond du Lac ...... 920-960-0655

Leadsmen
Mandi Bue .................................................................... Fithian
Amy Ryan ...........................................................Fond du Lac
Austen Schmidt ........................................................Cascade
Nicholas Schuster ............................................Fond du Lac

Cattle Preparation
Kyle Natzke ................... Fond du Lac ...... 920-979-0593
Trent Stycznski ............. Luxemburg........ 715-304-7773

Schedule of eventS
Friday, March 10, 2017

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Pre-Sale viewing at Stock Pavilion

Saturday, March 11, 2017
9:00 a.m.

Pre-Sale viewing at Stock Pavilion - complimentary doughnuts and coffee
10:30 a.m. 

Food Stand Opens
11:00 a.m.
Welcome 

Presentation of Dr. David P. Dickson Hall of Fame Award
Semen Auction and 18th Badger Invitational
Alumni Thank You Social to follow at Lucky’s

Clerking and Assistance by:

morris
Tom Morris Ltd.

329 Keller Ave S / PO Box 6400
Amery, WI 54001 USA

715-268-2629 • fax -6239
www.tommorrisltd.com



Welcome to the 18th Badger Invitational!
 On behalf of myself and the members of the Badger Dairy Club, we are pleased to present to you 
the 18th Badger Invitational Sale. We are extremely honored to be able to carry on this great tradition of the 
Badger Dairy Club, and have done everything we can to ensure that we have an extremely successful sale.
 The list of people I could thank who have helped us along the way is endless. I’d first like to thank the 
breeders and consignors of our quality lots. The people we visited and talked with are no doubt the best part 
of our great industry and some of the best people to ever walk this earth. From their breeding programs, we 
have assembled cattle from some of the best cow families in the history of the Holstein breed. 
 Tom and Sandy Morris, Cara Ford, and Kevin Jorgensen also deserve our utmost thanks. They have 
been alongside of us from the start of this process and have assisted us in any questions we have had. Their 
experience is invaluable, and has helped us plan and execute every aspect of this sale. Our Alumni Sales 
staff, leads people, and fitting crew are full of some of the most respected men and women in the business, 
and I really thank them for taking time out of their busy schedules to help us.
 Finally, I would like to extend a thank you to my fellow sale chairs who are also some of my greatest 
friends. They have put countless hours into every detail of this sale. These men and women are without a 
doubt the future leaders of our business. Thanks to Jordan Ebert, Brad Warmka, Brad Griswold and David 
Pintens our Selections committee; Logan Voigts, Charlie Hamilton and Megan Lauber our Cattle Care chairs; 
Sara Griswold our Catalog chair, Kristen Broege our Advertising chair, and finally our Special Events chairs, 
Elizabeth Sarbacker and Danielle Warmka.
 I hope that you will be able to join us on March 11th to reconnect with friends, relive memories, and 
add some of the best genetics in the Holstein breed to your herd.
Thank You,

Andy Sell
General Chair

chairmen
General
Andy Sell
920-253-0052

Advertising
Kristen Broege
608-289-5373

Catalog & Semen Sale
Sara Griswold
608-772-3110

Cattle Care
Charlie Hamilton
608-330-1223

Megan Lauber
262-902-3156

Logan Voigts
608-732-2636

Selections
Jordan Ebert
920-255-2502

Brad Griswold
262-443-8176

David Pintens
715-418-3023

Brad Warmka
920-319-2642

Decorations & 
Special Events
Elizabeth Sarbacker
608-807-9412

Danielle Warmka
920-382-7460



Semen Sale
ABS Global, Inc.
5 units - 94HO0895 ADDICTION-P-RED
5 units - 94HO17739 BLAKE

Accelerated Genetics
2 - $100 certificates

Alta Genetics
10 units - 11HO11672 PEAK AltaKERMIT

Genex
10 units - 1HO12267 ACHILLES*RC
10 units - 1HO12827 AMBASSADOR
10 units - 1HO11889 AVENGER
10 units - 1HO10396 CABRIOLET
10 units - 1HO12800 GAGE
10 units - 1HO11671 GATEDANCER
10 units - 1HO11665 GENIUS
10 units - 1HO13023 MR WISCONSIN
10 units - 1HO11970 PUNK-RED
10 units - 1HO11645 WILDER 

East Central/Select Sires
5 units - 7HO12587 DIAMONDBACK*RC
5 units - 7HO12198 KINGBOY

International Protein Sires
10 units - 566HO1261 JODANDY-ET

Jetstream Genetics
5 units - 534HO00040 BRASH
5 units - 534HO00065 MAMBO

Semex
10 units - 0200HO10036 BYWAY

STgenetics
10 units - 576HO00582 ABSOLUTE-RED
10 units - 576HO01603 AWESOME-RED
10 units - 551HO03379 DELTA-LAMDBA
10 units - 576JE00156 TEQUILA

4-H, FFA and Junior Association members receive a 5% discount!

Directions to Stock Pavilion (1675 Linden Dr., Madison)
1) From HWY 12 & 18 take Park St. North to University Ave.
2) Turn left (West) on University Ave. and move into right lane
3) Travel about 1 mile and veer right onto Babcock Dr (do not go to Campus Dr)
4) Proceed to stop sign and turn left on Linden Dr, Stock Pavilion will be on the left
5) Trailer parking: go past Stock Pavilion and turn left on Linden Dr, proceed to Lot 62 on right (signs posted)

Stock Pavilion



ROBERT SCHAUF 
1659 10 1/2 ST
BARRON, WI 54812
715-537-9376

840003133417405
Born: March 23, 2016 

Lot 1 ST-JACOB HEAVENLY-ET

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16 
PTA +2.5PL  2.55SCS  -.3DPR  5.7%DCE
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC 98R 12/16 
GTPI +2401G
 
Dubeau Dundee Hezbollah
CAN 104117050  Excellent-92 EEEEE @ 4-05  1* 
4-03  2x  365d  42050  4.4  1859  3.3  1378
2-03  2x  365d  27190  3.4    913  3.4    929 
• 10 Excellent & 39 VG daughters to date!

 

De-Su 521 Bookem-ET 
66636657  Very Good-88  GM 8/14  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1333M +30F +49P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.55T +1.12UDC +1.12FLC  GTPI +2359G 
Val-Bisson Shottle Imelda-ET
CAN 106173432  Excellent-94 
4-03  2x  365d  40505  3.8  1550  3.6 1455
1-11  2x  365d  25531  4.2  1076  3.7   957 
Regancrest Dundee-ET		
127640114  Excellent-95  *TV *TL *TY
PTA -648M -35F -16P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.18T +1.41UDC +.13FLC  GTPI +1396G 
Dubeau Lyne La Trent Huit B
CAN 100486776  EX-90-EVEE-CAN  6* 
5-05  2x  365d  28582  4.3  1230  3.4    983
6-10  2x  336d  25984  4.4  1135  3.5    910
4-02  2x  365d  24980  4.4  1095  3.4    853
2-11  2x  365d  22193  4.6  1016  3.7    817
Life:   5 Lact   140689  4.4  6208  3.6  5011

DUBEAU DUNDEE HEZBOLLAH EX-92
DAM OF LOT 1

Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2011

HEZBOLLAH! 
• Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2011 
• Grand Champion, Midwest Spring Nat’l 2011
• All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2009 
• All-Canadian Seniorr 2-Year-Old 2009
• Int Champion, International Show 2009
• All-Quebec Senior 2-Year-Old 2009

Comestar Lee-ET
CAN 5757117  EX-CAN  GM 8/03  *TV *TL
PTA -753M +6F -16P 99R 12/16
PTA +.22T -.22UDC +.27FLC  GTPI +1390G 
Dubeau JY Antoinette
6053580C  VG-87-CAN  2*
4-03  2x  321d  29111  3.9  1148  3.3    956
7-05  2x  358d  27043  4.2  1148  3.4    906
3-03  2x  326d  25595  3.8     985  3.5    903
8-07  2x  355d  24107  4.0    974  3.5    844
Life:   9 Lact    233712  4.1  9579  3.5  8157

Maternal sisters to Heavenly 
St-Jacob Goldwyn Hazel EX-94 
• Grand Champion, Autumn Opportunity 2015 
St-Jacob Goldwyn Hazie-ET EX-94 
• Grand Champion, VT State Show 2014

ST-JACOB HEAVENLY-ET
SELLS AS LOT 1



HILLPINE HOLSTEINS
612 55TH DRIVE 
UNION GROVE, WI  53182 
262-902-3153

840003133122088
Born: September 16, 2016 

Lot 2 MS HILLPINE ARMN KAPTAIN-ET

CLELAND ADVENT KORIE-RED-ET E-94 3E
DAM OF LOT 2

All-American R&W Aged Cow 2013

Mr Apples Armani-ET
68571374  Excellent-90  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -1569M +28F -6P 98R 12/16
PTA +1.6PL  2.86SCS  +2.2DPR  5.6%DCE
PTA +2.05T +2.04UDC +2.29FLC 98R 12/16
GTPI +2072G 
 
Cleland Advent Korie-Red-ET 
1383400184  Excellent-94 EEEEE 3E 
8-06  2x  365d  35810  4.4  1591  3.5  1259
5-00  2x  365d  31570  4.7  1490  3.5  1111 
6-03  2x  305d  24120  4.4  1055  3.7    890 
3-03  2x  305d  23290  4.7  1085  3.5    809
Life:   1986d   147420  4.6  6786  3.6  5336 
• Senior & Grand Champion, Midwest Spring R&W
   Junior Show 2016
• 1st Production Cow, Midwest Spring R&W 2016 
• HM Junior All-American R&W Aged Cow 2015 
• Nom All-American R&W Aged Cow 2015 

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459 
KHW Kite Advent-Red-ET
133002953  Excellent-94  *TV *TL *TD
PTA -1201M -22F -28P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.71T +1.51UDC +1.19FLC  GTPI +1588G
Cleland VRR Kyra-Red-ET
135909489  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 7-04
3-04  2x  305d  22370  3.4  763  3.5  773
4-08  2x  305d  20590  3.7  759  3.2  667 
6-10  2x  305d  19190  3.8  728  3.0  585
2-01  2x  305d  16880  4.2  702  3.3  552

3rd Dam
Crull-CKC Marker Kobie VG-87 VG-MS  *RC 
4-09  2x  305d  26230  3.2    843  3.0    797 
Life:   1814d   110820  3.5  3841  3.2  3492
4th Dam
Cleland Ray Kobra-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS
3-10  3x  365d  31910  3.5  1121  3.4  1070 
Life:   1457d   117330  3.8  4512  3.3  3853
5th Dam
Weeks Sbbl Krista 6-ET VG-86 VG-MS  *RC 
6-03  2x  305d  26400  3.4    899  3.0    784
Life:   1535d   105490  3.7  3937  3.3  3505
6th Dam
An-Joy Krista VG-87 EX-MS  DOM  *RC 
3-05 2 x  305d  19940  4.2  829  3.4  680
Next two dams Very Good

KORIE! 
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2013 
• Junior All-American R&W Aged Cow 2013 
• Reserve Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show 2013 
• Grand Champion, International R&W 
   Junior Show 2013



Dymentholm Mr Apples Avalanche-TW 
CAN 11957107  *RC *CV *TL *TY *TD 
PTA +173M +25F +15P 78R 12/16
PTA +2.2PL  2.88SCS  +.7DPR  6.1%DCE
PTA +3.83T +3.39UDC +3.15FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2294G 
 
Savage-Leigh Golden Girl-ET
840003007810483  Very Good-88 VVVVE @ 2-04 
1-11  2x  365d  25120  4.1  1020  3.4  865
• Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014
• 2nd Milking Yearling, International Show 2014

De-Su Bkm McCutchen 1174-ET
69990138  99%RHA-I  Excellent-92  GM 8/15
PTA +952M +55F +35P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.23T +2.92UDC +2.68FLC  GTPI +2493G
KHW Regment Apple C-Red-ETN
70244494  VG-89-CAN 
3-07  2x  365d  36949  4.2  1554  3.6  1332 
2-05  2x  333d  22591  3.9    875  3.8    855 
Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G 
Savage-Leigh Leona-ET
61604187  Excellent-96 EEEEE 2E  GMD
5-05  2x  365d  42050  4.3  1796  3.2  1343
7-01  2x  365d  37060  4.5  1679  2.9  1090
Life:   2412d   219870  4.2  9160  3.2  7070
• Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2014 
• Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2013 
• Reserve All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2012

3rd Dam
Savage-Leigh Licorice-ET EX-92 GMD DOM 
4-02  2x  365d  51220  4.3  2179  3.1  1596
Life:   1018d   113740  4.4  4968  3.2  3643
• HHM All-American 5-Year-Old 2006 
5th Dam
Savage-Leigh Bellwood Linda EX-92 2E  GMD
2-10  2x  365d  40240  5.8  2349  3.4  1358 
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 1999
6th Dam
Savage-Leigh Star Linda-ET  VG-87 EX-MS  GMD
2-02  2x  365d  30890  4.0  1236  3.1  952
7th Dam
Savage-Leigh Glenview Linda EX-90 GMD
6-08  2x  365d  41820  4.6  1936  3.0  1247
Life:   1892d   150300  4.4  6636  3.2  4813
8th Dam
Savage-Leigh Lindas Chairman GP-84
5-10  2x  365d  30620  3.8  1167  3.3  1013
Life:   1972d   121550  3.9  4718  3.3  4013
9th Dam
Savage-Leigh Creek Lydia VG-88 VVVV
4-11  2x  344d  16390  4.2   685  3.1  511
10th Dam
Savage-Leigh Kate Linda VG-85
6-01  2x  305d  19940  4.0   793

SAVAGE-LEIGH GOLDEN GIRL-ET VG-88
DAM OF LOT 3

Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014

SAVAGE-LEIGH LEONA-ET EX-96 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 3

Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2014

HEATHERSTONE ENTERPRISES, INC.
S5455 US HIGHWAY 12
BARABOO, WI  53913
608-963-2003

840003140283866
Born: December 1, 2016 

Lot 3 HEATHERSTONE GOLD RUSH-ET



BUTLERVIEW DOORMAN CLASS-ET VG-88
DAM OF LOT 4

Nominated Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2016
SILVERMAPLE DAMION CAMOMILE EX-95

2ND DAM OF LOT 4
All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2011

WHITNEY EBERT
N6939 COUNTY ROAD D
ALGOMA, WI  54201
920-487-9932

840003133191630  *RC *TL *TD
Born: June 1, 2016 

Lot 4 EBERT-ENT ABSOLUTE CHERRY

Apples Absolute-Red-ET 
139358472  Excellent-94  *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -1540M +6F -12P 99R 12/16 
PTA -3.2PL  3.46SCS  -3.3DPR  11.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.74UDC +2.13FLC 99R 12/16 
GTPI +1531G 
 
Butlerview Doorman Class-ET 
840003010356401  Very Good-88 VVEVV @ 2-05
GTPI +2062  +3.53T +2.87UDC +2.09FLC 12/16 
2-02  2x  237d  16255  4.4  709  3.5  565  RIP 
• Nom Junior All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2016
• 1st Junior 2-Year-Old & HM Int Champion,  
   WI Championship Junior Show 2016
• Reserve Junior All-American Spring Yearling 2015
• HM All-American Spring Calf 2014
 

Ladino Park Talent-Imp-ET
AUS 930377   Excellent-90  ST’03  *RC *TV *TL
PTA -557M -44F -9P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.11T +1.23UDC +.32FLC  GTPI +1367G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459 
Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC  GTPI +2401G 
Silvermaple Damion Camomile
CAN 9732453  Excellent-95 EEEEE @ 5-07
3-03  2x  365d  32269  4.1  1327  3.6  1160
5-02  2x  305d  30450  4.1  1262  3.3  1003
2-03  2x  313d  20119  4.0    796  3.5    705
Life:   1536d   130677  4.2  4506  3.5  4555

CAMOMILE!
• Grand Champion, BC Spring Show 2012
• All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2011
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2011
• Int Champion, Royal Winter Fair 2011
• Int Champion, International Show 2011
• Res Grand Champion International Show 2011
• All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2010

Full sister to Doorman Class 
Butlerview Door Camilla-ET VG-89 EX-MS @ 2yrs 
• Reserve Grand Champion, Western National 2016 
• Junior Champion, Western National 2015
• Junior All-American Winter Calf 2014
• Nom All-American Winter Calf 2014 
 
Maternal sister to Doorman Class
Silvermaple Windhamm Camille EX-92 EEEEE
• Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2016  
• HM All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2016 
• Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show 2016

3rd Dam
Stanhope Camila Goldwyn EX-90-CAN 1*
4-01  2x  365d  30461  4.9  1486  3.3  1010 
Life:   6 Lacs   136032  4.9  6617  3.4  4683 
4th Dam
Kendu Triumphant Charity EX-93 EEEE-CAN  3*
3-04  2x  365d  28519  3.7  1065  3.1  888
• HM Grand Champion Vancouver Island 2006



EK-OSEEANA AMBROSIA-ET EX-95 2E
2ND DAM OF 5

Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2007

ERNEST-ANTHONY ANDORRA-ET EX-90 2E
DAM OF 5

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840003013721049  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -258M +13F +12P 79R 12/16
PTA +.9PL  3.00SCS  -1.1DPR  7.3%DCE
PTA +3.43T +2.55UDC +2.67FLC 78R 12/16
GTPI +2043G 
 
Ernest-Anthony Andorra-ET
138519078  Excellent-90 EX-MS 2E
2-02  2x  365d  34770  3.6  1244  3.3  1150 
4-03  2x  222d  21210  3.0    645  3.2    682 
• 3 EX and 10 VG daughters to date!

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC  GTPI +2401G
Ms Delicious Apple-Red-ET
139236776  Excellent-94 2E
5-11  2x  365d  40660  3.9  1570  3.5  1408
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2014

Regancrest Elton Durham-ET	
2250783  Excellent-90  GM 8/01 *TR *CV *TL
PTA -691M -50F -8P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.53T +1.31UDC +1.33FLC  GTPI +1531G 
EK-Oseeana Ambrosia-ET  
134204349 Excellent-95 EEEEE 2E GMD  
6-04  2x  365d  44140  4.2  1852  3.2  1399  
4-04  2x  365d  40715  4.9  1983  3.4  1379  
Life:   1519d   144090  4.7  6749  3.3  4763
• Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2007  
• Reserve All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2005

LARRY & KIM VOIGTS 
28230 COLLEGE FARM RD
PLATTEVILLE, WI  53818
608-732-3923

840003131749825
Born: June 5, 2016 

Lot 5 VOIGTSCREST DB ALANTIC-ET

Full sisters to Ambrosia
EO-Siemers Ashlyns Angel EX-96 3E  GMD 
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2010
Ernest-Anthony Aphrodite EX-95 2E 
• Member All-American Produce of Dam 2009

3rd Dam 
Tri-Day Ashlyn-ET EX-96 EEEEE 2E GMD DOM
4-09  2x  365d  43090  4.8  2079  3.5  1503
• All-American 4 Year Old 2001 
• All Canadian 4-Year-Old 2001 
• All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2000
• Res All Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2000 
4th Dam
Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX-92 2E DOM
6-01  2x  337d  22670  3.4  770  3.1  706
• Res All-American Produce of Dam 2001
• Nom Jr All-American Aged Cow 1995 
5th Dam
Bendy-Brook Star Fonda VG-86 VG-MS
3-11  2x  290d  23390  3.5    826  3.1    724

Maternal sister to Alantic 
Milksource Goldwyn Aztec-ET EX-92 EEEEE 
3-03  2x  362d  39680  4.0  1578  3.0  1191



CURR-VALE GOLDWYN LADY-L EX-94 2E
2ND DAM OF 6

Nominated Junior All-American 5-Year-Old 2011

GOLDEN OAKS FARM
PO BOX 37
WAUCONDA, IL  60084
847-526-6644

840003131238802  
Born: December 2, 2015 

Lot 6 HOOBY-ACRES-K LADY LOVELY

Eclipse Atwoods Archrival-ET 
AUS 1786521   
PTA -34M +22F -1P 78R 12/16
PTA +.6PL  2.87SCS  -2.3DPR  8.0%DCE
PTA +3.66T +2.66UDC +2.62FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +1964G 

Curr-Vale Sid Ladylike-ET
70357048  Very Good-88 VG-MS @ 3-08 
 
 
Maternal sisters to Sid Ladylike
Curr-Vale Deuce Ladylorelle EX-92 
Curr-Vale Deb Ladyleanna EX-90 
Curr-Vale Deb Ladylarisa EX-90

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G
Anya-ET
DEU 1402793646 
 
 
Pine-Tree Sid-ET
62175895  VG-86-CAN  ST’10  *TV *TY *TL *TD 
PTA -409M +5F -6P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.28T +1.99UDC +.09FLC  GTPI +1608G 
Curr-Vale Goldwyn Lady-L
62717302  Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E 
5-06  3x  365d  36100  3.8  1382  3.2  1163
3-04  3x  365d  34910  3.5  1236  3.2  1110
2-05  3x  288d  29010  4.5  1312  3.2    941 
Life:   1513d   129290  4.3  5506  3.3  4294 
• Reserve Grand Champion, NY State Fair 2012 
• Nominated Junior All-American 5-Year-Old 2011
• 1st 5-Year-Old, Eastern Fall National Show 2011

3rd Dam 
Four-Hills Inte Ladylily-ET VG-87 
2-01  3x  305d  25610  4.4  1121  3.3  837
4th Dam
Ladyholm Leeanna EX-94 EEEEE 2E  DOM
6-11  2x  305d  32080  3.7  1187  2.9  940
5th Dam 
Ladyholm Larissa EX-95 EEEEE 3E
5-01  2x  364d  27020  4.2  1131  3.4    910
Life:   2675d   186590  4.4  8239  3.4  6362 
• Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2000
• Grand Champion, Northeast Fall Nat’l 2000
• All-NY 5-Year-Old 2000 
6th Dam
Ladyholm Laura EX-91 EEEEE 2E 
6-00  3x  365d  33200  4.1  1369  3.5  1167
Life:   1804d   117680  4.1  4773  3.7  4389 
7th Dam
Ladyholm MDB Alice EX-93 EEEEE 2E 
7-00  2x  365d  29440  4.2  1228  3.6  1049
Life:   2753d   185190  4.2  7686  3.5  6458 
8th Dam
Sugarcreek-Vu Starlite Alysha EX-90 EVEE
8-08  2x  365d  25760  4.3  1115  3.3    862
Life:   2104d   126350  4.3  5457  3.5  4438 
9th Dam
Sugarcreek-Vu Mars Alice VG-88 VEVV 
3-04  2x  305d  25030  3.8  960  3.6  897

CURR-VALE DEUCE LADYLORELLE EX-92
MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 6



BVK ATWOOD ABILENE-ET EX-93
DAM OF LOT 7

MIKE & MEGAN MOEDE 
N6785 MOEDE LN
ALGOMA, WI  54201
920-837-7704

143785488
Born: September 1, 2015 
PTA +3.20T +2.54UDC +2.42FLC 12/16 
 

Bred: November 21, 2016 to Val-Bisson Doorman-ET
(ultrasound female)
 

Lot 7 MEAD-MANOR DEF ALOHA-ET

MEAD-MANOR ABS ADRIAN-ET VG-87
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 7

Nominated Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2016

Scientific B Defiant-ET 
141123484  Very Good-87  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +374M -29F +1P 97R 12/16
PTA -1.4PL  3.14SCS  -1.9DPR  6.8%DCE
PTA +3.75T +2.71UDC +2.57FLC 97R 12/16
GTPI +1753G 
 
BVK Atwood Abilene-ET
140659009  Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E  *BL *TD
GTPI +1553  +2.57T +1.93UDC +1.92FLC 12/16 
5-10  3x  305d  34710  3.9  1350  3.1  1088
4-03  3x  365d  35580  4.0  1407  3.3  1176
2-00  3x  365d  23100  3.8    886  3.5    810 

Regancrest S Braxton-ET
61898423  Excellent-95 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1005M -12F +2P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.56T +1.10UDC +1.41FLC  GTPI +1459G 
Scientific Gold Dior Rae-ET 
138328405  Excellent-92 DOM  *RC *CV
4-02  2x  365d  31910  4.7  1495  3.3  1039
2-02  2x  365d  31900  4.7  1484  3.7  1172
Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET
17302711  Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E DOM  *BL
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
6-04  2x  365d  28820  4.1  1191  3.5  1013
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce 2000 & 2001

3rd Dam
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E DOM  4*
5-06  2x  356d  30055  3.5  1043  3.5  1049
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old Cow 1990
• Res All-Time All-American Sr 3-Year-Old

Maternal sisters to Atwood Abilene
Amlaird Lee Alice-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
7-05  2x  365d  36980  5.0  1837  3.2  1186
Life:   2059d   129610  4.8  6177  3.3  4334
• All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2003 
BVK Sanchez Auburn-ET EX-93-2E-CAN 
4-08  2x  365d  32485  3.2  1032  3.0  963 
• Grand Champion, Atlantic Spring Show 2014
BVK Leduc Doreen-ET EX-93 EEEVE 4E
5-03  2x  365d  47850  3.8    1826  3.1  1487
Life:  2793d  2260750  4.1  10690  3.4  8823 
BVK Outside Diana-ET EX-92 EEEVE 2E  DOM
5-01  2x  365d  31920  3.5  1129  3.2  1034
Life:   1544d   107400  3.5  3708  3.3  3549

Maternal sister to Aloha
Mead-Manor Abs Adrian-ET VG-87 
• Nom Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2016 
• 3rd Jr 2-Year-Old, Grand International Show 2016



BVK SHOTTLE ANNA-ET E-94
2ND DAM OF LOT 8

D. LUDWIG FARMS LLC
17591 N 600 EAST RD
FITHIAN, IL  61844
618-960-6539

840003137340245   
Born: July 4, 2016

 

Lot 8 LUDWIG-DG ANDIS CANDY

Butz-Butler Atwood Brady-ET 
140610404  Excellent-93  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -88M -21F -24P 957 12/16
PTA -1.7PL 2.76SCS  -2.9DPR 7.6%DCE
PTA +3.19T +3.05UDC +2.32FLC 96R 12/16
GTPI +1635G 
 
Ludwigs-DG Atlantis-ET
142128307  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 4-00
2-09  2x  340d  29080  3.1  913  3.2  943 

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G
Regancrest Brasilia-ET
62496866  Excellent-92 2E  DOM
5-03  2x  305d  29510  3.9  1154  2.7  810
2-03  3x  365d  33180  3.6  1186  3.0  989 
Maple-Downs-I G W Atlantic-ET
CAN 8956383  Very Good-88  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +353M -17F +0P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.95T +1.78UDC +1.34FLC  GTPI +1800G 
BVK Shottle Anna-ET
139840119  Excellent-94 EEVE @ 5-10
5-03  2x  305d  43320  3.3  1451  3.0  1282
3-06  2x  305d  34670  3.3  1112  3.0  1057 
2-02  2x  305d  19420  3.5    670  3.4    658
Life:   1425d   142510  3.4  4916  3.2  4566

3rd Dam 
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM 
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce 2000 & 2001 
4th Dam
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E DOM  4*
5-06  2x  356d  30055  3.5  1043  3.5  1049
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old Cow 1990
• Res All-Time All-American Sr 3-Year-Old

MS KINGSTEAD CHIEF ADEEN-ET EX-94 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 7; 3RD DAM OF LOT 8

Nominated All-American 4-Year-Old 2001

Full sister to Chief Adeen 
Shoremar S Alicia-ET EX-97 EEEEE 3E 
6-10  2x  365d  35760  4.3  1544  3.4  1214
Life:   2102d   185002  4.2  7731  3.2  5939
• HHM All-American 125,000 Lb. Cow 2005
• Res All-American Aged Cow 2004
• All-American Aged Cow 2003
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2002
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 2002
• All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2000
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2000
• All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 1999
• All-Canadian Jr 2-Year-Old 1997



LARSON ACRES, INC.
18218 W STATE ROAD 59
EVANSVILLE, WI  53536
608-882-6662

840003133736141  99%RHA 
Born: April 5, 2016
GTPI +2692  +1460M +74F +50P 74R 12/16
PTA +821NM +.07%F +.02%P
PTA +7.5PL  2.92SCS  +1.6DPR  4.8%DCE
PTA +2.81T +2.37UDC +2.27FLC 72R 12/16

Lot 9 LARS-ACRES MODE FRICTION-ET

Bacon-Hill Pety Modesty-ET
840003013654627  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1955M +96F +65P 78R 12/16 
PTA +8.2PL  3.02SCS  +2.7DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.40T +2.49UDC +1.92FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2872G

Lars-Acres Rac Ferocious-ET
840003124003103   *TP 
GTPI +2425  +857M +44F +33P 79R 12/16
PTA +622NM +.04%F +.02%P
PTA +6.2PL  2.81SCS  +1.8DPR  4.4%DCE
PTA +2.10T +2.01UDC +1.49FLC 77R 12/16 
2-02  3x  140d  11230  4.5  501  3.3  367  RIP

Siemers Mogul Pety 
840003010660326  Very Good-88  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1335M +51F +44P 92R 12/16
PTA +2.91T +3.10UDC +1.95FLC  GTPI +2518G
Bacon-Hill Suprs Modesty-ET
840003010945893  Very Good-85  DOM

Clear-Echo Lexor Racer-ET
71974211  Good Plus-82  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +650M +22F +33P 96R 12/16
PTA +1.46T +1.86UDC +.76FLC  GTPI +2319G
Lars-Acres Shamrock Fiery
70793829  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 3-05  DOM
GTPI +2407  +837M +47F +24P +1.61T 12/16 
2-02  3x  305d  27389  4.4  1213  3.1  855”

3rd Dam
Lars-Acres Fred Firepit-ET VG-87 VVEVV DOM
2-10  3x  305d  25990  4.6  1187  3.5  910
4th Dam 
Lars-Acres Felice Fiesta-ET VG-89 DOM 
5-06  3x  305d  34190  4.2  1439  3.3  1123
Life:   1588d   140830  4.2  5963  3.4  4800 
5th Dam
Markwell Durham Felice EX-92  GMD DOM 
3-10  2x  365d  33960  3.9  1330  3.3  1115 
6th Dam
Markwell Outside Finesse-ET EX-90  DOM
3-05  2x  365d  37870  4.0  1502  3.0  1155 
Life:   1463d   112630  4.1  4662  3.2  3569 
7th thru 11th Dams
Ms Markwell Rudlp Rarity-ET VG-88 VG-MS 
2-03  2x  365d  26080  3.9  1016  3.2  841
Markwell Thor Renee-ET VG-87-CAN  7* 
2-02  2x  348d  27269  4.2  1153  3.8  1025
Markwell Bstar E Raven-ET EX-95 3E  GMD DOM
4-09  2x  365d  37610  4.3  1580  3.4  1255
Life:   2387d   160020  4.1  6623  3.6  5763
Markwell Mark Elite EX-92 4E  GMD DOM
7-00  2x  365d  36230  3.9  1426  3.2  1165
Life:   3736d   211430  3.8  8108  3.6  7533
Rockalli Mars Emily EX-94 EEEEE 4E   GMD DOM
3-10  2x  365d  28270  3.7  1050  3.5    988
Life:   3113d   182970  3.8  7016  3.5  6330

LARS-ACRES RAC FEROCIOUS-ET
DAM OF LOT 9



SYNERGY FARM LLC
W2265 COUNTY RD S
PULASKI, WI  54162
920-822-4424

840003136654017 
Born: April 25, 2016
GTPI +2665  +1327M +105F +57P 75R 12/16
PTA +859NM +.20%F +.06%P
PTA +5.7PL  2.76SCS  +.3DPR  4.8%DCE
PTA +1.91T +2.42UDC -.11FLC 74R 12/16
PTA +210FE  +0.5FI  7.3%SCE 

Lot 10 SYNERGY HANG-TIME DUNK-ET
3rd Dam 
Shawnee Shottle Shiney-ET EX-92 2E  DOM
5-11  3x  365d  45720  4.8  2215  3.0  1379 
Life:   2066d   186860  4.6  8572  3.5  6448 
4th Dam
Shawnee Durham Stratos VG-86  DOM 
4-09  2x  365d  40790  3.7  1513  3.1  1254 
5th thru 14th Dams
Shawnee Rudolph Sheryl EX-90  GMD DOM 
7-07  2x  365d  32090  3.7  1187  2.9    933 
Life:  2247d   182580  3.7   6748  2.9  5348
Conant-Acres-HS Sara-ET GP-82  GMD DOM 
2-01  2x  365d  29790  3.2  948  2.8  846
Shade-E-Lane-C Sahra-ET EX-90  DOM 
5-08  2x  365d  24850  3.6  905  3.4  837
Conant-Acres-JY SWD Sabra-ET VG-88  DOM 
2-09  2x  365d  21450  3.5  758  3.1  673
Swampy-Hollow Elevation Sweet EX-92 3E GMD
Life:   2121d   115150  4.7  5466
Swampy-Hollow Sugar-Twin EX-91 3E GMD
Life:   2719d   149050  5.2  7687
Swampy-Hollow Lad Connie VG-87
6-01  2x  324d  20470  4.5  917 
Swampy Hollow Cinderella VG-88 VVEV
8-10  2x  305d  12270  4.6  567
Swampy-Hollow Inka Cindy-TW EX-92 3E 
5-02  2x  365d  21570  4.0  871
Valerie Cherrydale Lucifer EX-91 3E 
Life:  2854d  182580  3.7  6748  2.9  5348

Cookiecutter Hang-Time-ET
840003013614200  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1336M +86F +62P 79R 12/16
PTA +5.3PL  2.86SCS  +2.2DPR  5.4%DCE
PTA +2.75T +2.35UDC +1.27FLC 78R 12/16
GTPI +2746G 
 
Synergy Suprsre Strategy-ET
72325033  Good Plus-83 VG-87-MS @ 2-10 
GTPI +2456  +1475M +75F +55P +.78T 12/16
2-01  3x  365d  30270  4.0  1196  3.6  1086

Bacon-Hill Montross-ET
71703339  Very Good-88  GM 12/16 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +2964M +94F +88P 96R 12/16
PTA +2.36T +1.78UDC +2.02FLC  GTPI +2771G 
Cookiecutter Spr Hazelnu-ET 
840003010320148 
3-00  3x  277d  29000  3.8  1095  3.5  1013
1-11  3x  352d  28360  4.8  1349  3.6  1023
Seagull-Bay Supersire-ET 
69981349  Very Good-88  GM 8/15  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +2304M +109F +70P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.18T +.58UDC +.22FLC  GTPI +2644G
Sure-View Oman Shimmer-ET
68650359  Very Good-87 VVVVE @ 4-09
GTPI +2124  +309M +17F +32P +.69T 12/16 
4-05  3x  365d  36280  3.2  1164  3.6  1308 
2-11  2x  365d  23783  4.2  1006  3.7    873

SHAWNEE SHOTTLE SHINEY-ET EX-92 2E
3RD DAM OF LOT 10 

SYNERGY SUPRSRE STRATEGY-ET GP-83
DAM OF LOT 10



SANDY VALLEY FARMS
E1356 BESTUL RD
SCANDINAVIA, WI  54977  
715-445-3363

840003134691574   99%RJHA 
Born: April 18, 2016
GTPI +2726  +673M +76F +42P 75R 12/16
PTA +853NM +.18%F +.08%P
PTA +8.5PL  2.65SCS  +2.1DPR  3.8%DCE
PTA +2.74T +2.65UDC +1.66FLC 74R 12/16

Lot 11 SANDY-VALLEY MD WAIKIKI-ET

SANDY-VALLEY NU PRECIOUS-ET VG-88
2ND DAM OF LOT 11

SANDY-VALLEY BL PARADISE-ET VG-85
DAM OF LOT 11

Bacon-Hill Pety Modesty-ET
840003013654627  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1955M +96F +65P 78R 12/16 
PTA +8.2PL  3.02SCS  +2.7DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.40T +2.49UDC +1.92FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2872G 
 
Sandy-Valley Bl Paradise-ET
72471723  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-06
GTPI +2525  -237M +83F +33P +2.54T 12/16 
2-02 2x  211d  16003  5.1  810  3.9  616  RIP

Siemers Mogul Pety 
840003010660326  Very Good-88  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1335M +51F +44P 92R 12/16
PTA +2.91T +3.10UDC +1.95FLC  GTPI +2518G
Bacon-Hill Suprs Modesty-ET
840003010945893  Very Good-85  DOM 
 
 
De-Su 11236 Balisto-ET
70625988  99%RHA-I  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +721M +71F +56P 98R 12/16
PTA +1.43T +1.07UDC +1.22FLC  GTPI +2442G
Sandy-Valley Nu Precious-ET
70811744  Very Good-88 VVEVE @ 3-02  DOM 
GTPI +2382  +210M +54F +17P +2.41T 12/16
2-07  2x  365d  29990  4.7  1414  3.7  1095

3rd Dam 
Pine-Tree Monica Planeta-ET VG-86  DOM
2-01  2x  365d  30680  3.7  1146  3.6  1112 
4th Dam 
Pine-Tree Monica Suela-ET VG-87  DOM 
1-11  3x  305d  27630  3.4  935  3.4  927 
5th Dam
Pine-Tree MIssy Monica-ET VG-85  GMD DOM 
4-11  3x  305d  36010  3.5  1248  3.1  1103 
Life:   1353d   132320  3.6  4827  3.3  4307 
4th Dam 
Wesswood-HC Rudy Missy-ET  EX-92 3E  DOM  
4-11  3x  365d  40880  4.1  1665  3.2  1308
Life:   1262d   119610  4.1  4885  3.2  3804 
5th Dam 
Wesswood Elton Mimi EX-90  GMD DOM *TL
3-05  2x  365d  35380  3.3  1160  3.2  1121 
6th thru 8th Dams
Wesswood Mandingo Ivy  VG-87 VEEVV 
6-05  2x  365d  36330  3.6  1305  3.0  1087
Life:   1835d   144060  3.4  4933  3.1  4412
Wesswood Astro Matt Esther VG-87 GMD DOM
6-08  2x  365d  31860  3.5  1125  3.1    982
Life:   1847d   140110  3.6  5029  3.2  4424
Wesswood Bell Claudette VG-87 GMD DOM
9-10  2x  365d  38810  3.6  1383  2.9  1140
Life:   3634d   280980  3.6  9997  3.1  8625



JACOB BREY & HENDRIK ALBADA
2139 COUNTY ROAD O
STURGEON BAY, WI  54235 
920-495-9012

840003136934804  99%RHA   *TL *TD 
Born: September 13, 2016
GTPI +2590  +1250M +73F +51P 74R 1/17
PTA +700NM +.10%F +.05%P
PTA +5.2PL  2.85SCS  +1.7DPR  5.6%DCE
PTA +2.20T +2.17UDC +.95FLC 72R 1/17

Lot 12 POWERS SUPERSTAR HALO-ET

LOOKOUT PESCE EPIC HUE-ET VG-86
2ND DAM OF LOT 12

MS HUE TANGO 57615-ET VG-88
DAM OF LOT 12

De-Su AltaSuperstar-ET 
840003125982578  99%RHA *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1268M +56F +46P 79R 12/16
PTA +5.8PL  2.60SCS  +1.8DPR  4.0%DCE
PTA +2.53T +2.17UDC +.97FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2592G

Ms Hue Tango 57615-ET 
840003010356362  Very Good-88 VVVEV @ 2-08
GPTI +2481 +1370M +65F +47P 79R 12/16
PTA +575NM +.05%F +.02%P
PTA +3.6PL  2.90SCS +1.7DPR  6.9%DCE
PTA +2.09T +2.07UDC +1.75FLC 77R 12/16
2-05  2x  180d  18820  3.9  745  3.3  636  RIP

Cookiecutter Petron Halogen
840003008710387  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -443M -12F -7P 98R 12/16
PTA +2.08T +2.64UDC +.96FLC  GTPI +2320G
De-Su Supersire 2355-ET
71813840    
2-02  3x  142d  15140  3.6  541  3.2  478 
 
Mr Welcome Hill Tango-ET
70750485  *TV *TL *TY *TD 
PTA +2296M +70F +59P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.68T +1.48UDC +1.11FLC  GTPI +2556G 
Lookout Pesce Epic Hue-ET
CAN 107766242  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-00
GTPI +2314  +596M +56F +43P +2.12T 12/16 
2-00  2x  323d  24330  4.3  1037  3.7  903
 

3rd Dam 
Cookiecutter MOM Hue-ET VG-88-2YR-CAN  
2-04  2x  365d  28887  4.2  1210  3.7  1065 
4th Dam
Cookiecutter Sht Hollerwood EX-92 2E DOM
4-00  3x  365d  30340  5.1  1562  3.4  1045
5th Dam
Cookiecutter Gold Holler-ET VG-88  DOM
2-03  2x  365d  40730  3.5  1410  3.1  1249
6th Dam
Ms Kings-Ransom Champ Haley-ET EX-90 GMD
3-11  3x  365d  43690  3.7  1625  3.1  1357
7th Dam
Regancrest-JDV Hanna-ET EX-90 EVVVE
4-07  2x  365d  45110  4.3  1922  3.2  1449
8th Dam
Long-Haven Rudolph Dee-ET EX-90 2E GMD DOM
2-11  2x  365d  32720  4.8  1565  3.8  1252 
Life:   2193d   166900  4.3  7099  3.5  5884
9th Dam 
Regancrest Elton Disrael-ET VG-88 EX-MS DOM
2-04  2x  365d  33617  4.5  1499  3.5  1169
10th & 11th Dams
Snow-N Denises Dellia EX-95 2E  GMD DOM  
6-00  2x  365d  35230  4.0  1425  3.0  1049
Life:   2558d   180240  3.9  7108  3.2  5723
Snow-N Dorys Denise EX-90 2E GMD DOM
Life:   1604d   114010  3.6  4153  3.2  3649 



HERITAGE HOLSTEINS & ROGER REED
10501 STATE ROAD 59
WHITEWATER, WI  53190
608-698-2855

840003137054077  99%RHA   
Born: March 2, 2016
 

 

Lot 13 REEDALE AIRLIFT ABREDA

REEDALE AIRLIFT ABREDA
SELLS AS LOT 13

Canyon-Breeze At Airlift-ET	
62897620  Very Good-89  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +820M +24F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +.1PL  2.89SCS  -1.3DPR  7.1%DCE
PTA +3.35T +1.84UDC +4.08FLC 98R 12/16 
GTPI +2008G 
 
Reedale Goldsun Arbor-ET
73237376  *TL *TD

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G 
Canyon-Breeze S Auburn-ET
63175334  Excellent-90  DOM
3-04  3x  365d  35090  3.8  1347
2-00  3x  365d  33240  3.4  1146  3.0  981 
Toc-Farm Goldsun-ET
ITA 53990032335  EX-94-ITA  *TV *TL *TY 
PTA -1132M -48F -24P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.81T +2.34UDC +.45FLC  GTPI +1504G 
Thal-View Dundee Abbigal
139134458  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 4-03

3rd Dam 
Thal-View Gibson Aby EX-90 EEEEV 2E 
5-03  2x  365d  24460  4.6  1116  3.5    856 
Life:   1753d   108110  4.4  4798  3.5  3834 
• 3rd Jr 2-Year-Old, Midwest Sprg Nat’l 2008
4th Dam 
Thal-View Terra Adrienne-ET EX-90 EX-MS 
4-07  2x  365d  35330  4.4  1571  3.2  1142 
5th Dam 
Dykie Janet Adrienne EX-96 EEEEE 2E 
6-08  2x  311d  32970  3.5  1166  3.1  1008 
Life:   1362d   131690  3.4  4472  3.0  4011 
• 1st Aged Cow & Reserve Grand Champion,
   Midwest Spring National Show 2000



DYLAN & CAMERON RYAN
N3934 HIGHWAY 175
FOND DU LAC, WI  54937
920-960-1449

840003131539403 
Born: September 1, 2016
 

Lot 14 RYAN-VU SID SHAKIRA-ET

PYRAMID GOLDWYN SHIMMER-ET EX-94 3E
DAM OF LOT 14

Pine-Tree Sid-ET
62175895  VG-86-CAN  ST’10  *TV *TY *TL *TD 
PTA -409M +5F -6P 99R 12/16
PTA -2.2PL  2.90SCS  -4.1DPR  6.7%DCE
PTA +2.28T +1.99UDC +.09FLC 99R 12/16
GTPI +1608G 
 
Pyramid Goldwyn Shimmer-ET 
138138897  Excellent-94 EEEEE 3E
7-04  2x  345d  33240  5.7  1884  3.1  1038 
3-05  2x  365d  33060  4.6  1528  3.5  1157 
5-02  2x  365d  32480  4.6  1504  3.5  1123
8-06  2x  365d  31530  4.7  1471  3.2  1003 
Life:   2136d   175640  4.9  8616  3.4  5995
• Nom Junior All-American 5-Year-Old 2012
• 1st 5-Year-Old & Reserve Senior Champion,  
   Midwest Spring National Show 2012
• All-Wisconsin Senior 3-Year-Old 2010
• Int Champ, WI Championship Show 2010

Regancrest-MR Drham Sam-ET
207184639  GM 8/06  ST’08  *TR *TV *TL
PTA -472M +3F -10P 99R 12/16
PTA +.54T +.36UDC +.91FLC  GTPI +1476G
Pine-Tree Finley Minnie-ET
61733050  EX-91-CAN  DOM  6* 
6-10  2x  354d  38565  4.0  1541  3.1  1179
4-09  2x  305d  26120  3.5    911  3.2    835 
Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Thorncrest Pure Silk-ET
134815622  Very Good-85 @ 3-00
2-04  2x  338d  18990  4.1  775  3.4  651

3rd Dam
Thorncrest SD Sioux EX-92 EEEVE 4E 
11-9  2x  365d  27920  4.5  1252  3.4    954
Life:   2339d  169190  4.5  7597  3.2  5460
4th Dam
Thornstead Marathon Sammy EX-90 3E
5-08  2x  365d  35710  4.5  1609  3.6  1290
Life:   2430d   181020  4.9  8895  3.7  6738
5th Dam
Thornview Dutchoe Sandy VG-86 VG-MS
4-05  2x  288d  17180  3.9  664  3.6  614 
6th Dam
Ronnybrook Valiant Sofia-ET EX-90 EEEV 2E
9-04  2x  338d  25400  3.6    916  3.3    845
Life:   2107d   127300  3.9  4951  3.4  4359
VT-Pond-View Matt Stacey EX-91 4E  DOM
4-10  2x  365d  26770  3.9  1052
Life:   2600d   151030  3.8  5780
VT-Pond-View Round Oak Sue EX-91 EEEV 2E 
4-07  2x  365d  24590  3.9    956
Life:   2183d   119240  3.9  4654 
VT-Pond-View Fury Sally VG-86 
5-08  2x  279d  14320  4.4  626
VT-Pond-View Forty-Niner Sonia EX-90 EVEE
7-04  2x  346d  17390  4.1  715 
Metcalfs Shamrock Tila VG-86 VVVV 
3-06  2x  305d  16780  4.0  6672



3rd Dam 
Hilrose Lee Princess EX-93 4E  GMD DOM 
3-06  2x  365d  50010  4.1    2038  3.2    1607 
Life:   3233d   349220  3.9  13787  3.0  10400
• Nom Junior All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 
2004
• 5 Excellent daughters
4th Dam
Hilrose Progres Peerless-TW VG-85  GMD 
3-05  2x  352d  49310  3.7  1848  3.0  1492
Life:   1590d   159510  3.9  6219  3.3  5200 
5th Dam 
Hilrose Mandel Paris VG-88 VEVVV  GMD
3-06  2x  365d  33870  3.9  1310  3.2  1089
6th Dam
Hilrose Blkstar Paula VG-88 EX-MS
6-07  2x  365d  36670  4.2  1548  2.9  1072
Life:   1840d   157070  4.3  6708  3.0  4755
7th Dam
Hilrose Beautician Pauline VG-87 VG-MS
5-07  2x  365d  29740  4.5  1341  3.0    906

Regancrest Reginald-ET
62496439   VG-85-CAN  ST’10
PTA +69M +26F +12P 98R 12/16
PTA -2.2PL  3.04SCS  -.4DPR  6.4%DCE
PTA +2.54T +2.27UDC +.99FLC 97R 12/16
GTPI +1972G 
 
Hilrose Baltimor Penny-ET
69005179  Excellent-93 EEEEE @ 5-09
4-05  2x  365d  42790  3.6  1552  3.1  1325 
3-03  2x  365d  37480  3.9  1460  3.2  1208 
2-02  2x  351d  32670  3.7  1219  3.0    981 
Life:   1248d   129200  3.8  4849  3.2  4085 
• 2nd Fall Yearling, Midwest Spring National 2012

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Regan-Joy Durham Regenia-ET
207184723  Excellent-92  GMD DOM  *TV
3-05  2x  365d  37879  3.6  1373  3.5  1316
2-04  2x  365d  28261  4.1  1164  3.4    961
Regancrest Baltimor-ET
61898426  GP-83-CAN  ST’11 *TY 
PTA +645M +12F +11P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.30T +1.61UDC +1.00FLC  GTPI +1820G
Hilrose Rubens Patsy
135069293  Excellent-93 EEEEE 3E  GMD 
4-09  2x  365d  45970  3.8  1761  3.1  1432
7-11  2x  365d  42910  3.6  1565  2.9  1257
Life:   1873d   188950  3.8  7269  3.2  5999
• Reserve All-American Fall Yearling 2005
• 1st Fall Yearling, Midwest Spring National 2005

ZACHARY LEMKE
N4886 LEMKE RD
CHILTON, WI  53014
920-853-3928

74115853 
Born: March 2, 2015    • Donor Dam 
 
Due: April 24, 2017 to Mr D Apple Diamondback 
(sexed semen)

Lot 15 HILROSE REGINALD POCAHONTAS

HILROSE REGINALD POCAHONTAS 
SELLS AS LOT 15



HILROSE DAIRY
N7592 STATE HIGHWAY 55 114
SHERWOOD, WI  54169
920-450-3047

840003134165124   99%RHA 
Born: June 1, 2016

 

Lot 16 HILROSE BEEMER JELLYBEAN

HILROSE ROY JAMIE EX-92
3RD DAM OF LOT 16

Intermediate Champion, WI District 10 Show 2011

Pol Butte Mc Beemer-ET
CAN 7525863   *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +873M +43F +25P 79R 12/16
PTA -.2PL  2.89SCS  -2.2DPR  5.3%DCE
PTA +3.76T +2.97UDC +2.94FLC 79R 12/16
GTOI +2226G 
 
Hilrose Sid Jamaica
72713623  Good Plus-84 @ 2-00 
2-00  2x  233d  19686  673  571  RIP

De-Su Bkm McCutchen 1174-ET
69990138  99%RHA-I  Excellent-92  GM 8/15
PTA +952M +55F +35P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.23T +2.92UDC +2.68FLC  GTPI +2493G 
Butz-Butler Gold Banner-ET
140145517  VG-88-CAN  1*
2-06  2x  365d  33417  4.2  1409  3.1  1049 
 
Pine-Tree Sid-ET
62175895  VG-86-CAN  ST’10  *TV *TY *TL *TD 
PTA -409M +5F -6P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.28T +1.99UDC +.09FLC  GTPI +1608
Hilrose Guthrie Josephine 
71480180  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-07 
3-01  2x  362d  33170  3.6  1190  3.1  1044 
2-01  2x  296d  24590  3.8    940  3.0    747

3rd Dam 
Hilrose Roy Jamie EX-92 EX-MS 
3-11  2x  319d  34020  36  1222  3.0  1005
Life:  1250d   124400  3.8  4732  3.0  3747 
• Int Champion, WI District 10 Show 2011
4th Dam
Hilrose Durham Josie EX-94 EEEEE 3E  GMD
8-07  2x  364d  43450  3.5  1507  3.1  1336
Life:   2492d   270280  3.4  9087  3.2  8536 
5th thru 10th Dams
Hilrose Encore Jenkin VG-86 EX-MS  GMD 
5-04  2x  343d  38290  4.0  1541  3.3  1265 
Life:   2050d   208020  4.1  8463  3.3  6793
Hilrose Highlight Joy VG-85 VG-MS 
2-00  2x  321d  23550  3.3  787  3.1  739 
Hilrose Stardom Joann VG-86 VG-MS 
3-03  2x  351d  34100  4.3  1451  3.3  1130
Life:   1385d   124920  4.3  5337  3.3  4139 
Hilrose Micheal Janet VG-88 VEVVV 
6-11  3x  304d  32490  3.0    966  3.1    996 
Life:   2704d   232320  2.8  6424  3.1  7122 
Hilrose Simon Joan VG-88 VEEV  GMD 
6-01  2x  365d  29770  3.9  1153  2.8    846
Life:   2743d   213460  3.5  7557  2.8  6050 
Hilrose Willow Jewel VG-86 EX-MS 
8-03  2x  365d  25850  3.6    929  3.2   838
Life:   3065d   204380  35  7122  3.1  5149

HILROSE DURHAM JOSIE EX-94 3E
4TH DAM OF LOT 16



3rd Dam 
Hilrose Lee Princess EX-93 4E  GMD DOM 
3-06  2x  365d  50010  4.1    2038  3.2    1607 
Life:   3233d   349220  3.9  13787  3.0  10400
• Nom Junior All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 
2004
• 5 Excellent daughters
4th Dam
Hilrose Progres Peerless-TW VG-85  GMD 
3-05  2x  352d  49310  3.7  1848  3.0  1492
Life:   1590d   159510  3.9  6219  3.3  5200 
5th Dam 
Hilrose Mandel Paris VG-88 VEVVV  GMD
3-06  2x  365d  33870  3.9  1310  3.2  1089
6th Dam
Hilrose Blkstar Paula VG-88 EX-MS
6-07  2x  365d  36670  4.2  1548  2.9  1072
Life:   1840d   157070  4.3  6708  3.0  4755
7th Dam
Hilrose Beautician Pauline VG-87 VG-MS
5-07  2x  365d  29740  4.5  1341  3.0    906

Butz-Butler Atwood Brady-ET 
140610404  Excellent-93  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -88M -21F -24P 957 12/16
PTA -1.7PL 2.76SCS  -2.9DPR 7.6%DCE
PTA +3.19T +3.05UDC +2.32FLC 96R 12/16
GTPI +1635G 
 
Hilrose Guthrie Peanut-ET
70398950  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-05 *TL *TD 
GTPI +1689  +2.769T +1.96UDC +2.32FLC 12/16
2-03  3x  365d  29920  3.6  1067  3.3  987 
• Junior Champion, WI District 1 Show 2012
• 2nd Winter Yearling, Midwest Spring Nat’l 2013

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G
Regancrest Brasilia-ET
62496866  Excellent-92 2E  DOM
5-03  2x  305d  29510  3.9  1154  2.7  810
2-03  3x  365d  33180  3.6  1186  3.0  989
Fustead Goldwyn Guthrie-ET
137191143  Excellent-94  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -201M +9F +6P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.57T +2.07UDC +1.34FLC  GTPI +1963G
Hilrose Rubens Patsy
135069293  Excellent-93 EEEEE 3E  GMD 
4-09  2x  365d  45970  3.8  1761  3.1  1432
7-11  2x  365d  42910  3.6  1565  2.9  1257
Life:   1873d   188950  3.8  7269  3.2  5999
• Reserve All-American Fall Yearling 2005
• 1st Fall Yearling, Midwest Spring National 2005

PURE PRIDE SHOW CATTLE
DERIC WOLF
N2839 COUNTY ROAD K
MENOMONIE, WI  54751
715-556-0021

840003139488948  *TL *TD 
Born: September 24, 2016

 

Lot 17 DJLPUREPRIDE B PARTYGIRL-ET

HILROSE RUBENS PATSY EX-93 3E
2ND DAM OF LOT 17

Reserve All-American Fall Yearling 2005

Maternal sister to Partygirl
DJ-Purepride Absol Prime-ET 
• Nom Junior All-American Summer Yearling 2016

DJLPUREPRIDE B PARTYGIRL-ET
SELLS AS LOT 17



MICHAEL & LAURA RAMMER
5821 GARDEN GROVE DR
SHEBOYGAN, WI  53081
920-980-3417

840003012456984 
Born: March 4, 2015 
 

Due: April 8, 2017 to Mr D Apple Diamondback 
(sexed semen)

Lot 18 LAKE-BREEZE DEAR-RED-ET

Scientific Destry-ET       
138122625  Excellent-92  *RC *TV *TL *TY
PTA -661M -20F +0P 99R 12/16 
PTA +2.3PL  2.85SCS  +1.6DPR  6.8%DCE
PTA +2.13T +2.15UDC +.55FLC 99R 12/16 
GTPI +1921G 
 
Budjon-Vail Diedra-Red-ET 
141591003  Excellent-94 EEEE @ 4-07  *TL *TD 
4-04  3x  305d  34480  3.2  1090  3.0  1043 
2-09  2x  365d  29030  3.5  1016  3.1    908
• HHM All-American R&W Milking Yrlg 2013 
• All-American R&W Fall Calf 2012 

Maternal sister to Diedra 
Budjon-Nitzy Destiny-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
3-02  2x  310d  32250  3.3  1070  3.2  1047 
• All-American R&W 4-Year-Old 2011

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Scientific Debutante Rae-ET 
132416603  Excellent-92 GMD DOM *RC
2-02  2x  365d  32930  4.4  1440  3.4  1132
• All-American 4-Year-Old 2005 

MD-Valleyvue Camden-Red-ET
137077623  Very Good-88  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -654M -31F -22P 93R 12/16
PTA +1.45T +.03UDC +1.56FLC  GTPI +1406G 
Budjon Redmarker Desire
129532602  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  GMD  *RC
5-03  2x  365d  47540  4.2    1998  2.9  1394 
7-01  2x  365d  42220  3.8    1609  2.9  1032
3-06  2x  365d  39040  4.5    1743  3.0  1184
10-2  2x  365d  39180  3.7    1442  2.9  1141 
Life:   2637d   255630  4.0  10213  3.0  7687 
• Six-time All-American Nominee

BUDJON-VAIL DEIDRA-RED-ET EX-91
DAM OF LOT 18

HHM All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2013 BUDJON REDMARKER DESIRE EX-96 4E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 18

All-American 5-Year-Old 2005

3rd Dam 
Triple-A Danee EX-92 EEEEE 3E
8-02  2x  312d  34210  4.1  1392  3.1  1052
Life:   1957d   148520  4.1  6058  3.3  4963 
• All-American Produce of Dam 2007 
4th Dam
Triple-A Linc Fancy EX-90 EEEVE 2E
7-06  2x  365d  23120  4.4  1025  3.3    758
Life:   2565d   155090  4.3  6698  3.4  5169 
5th Dam
C Lessia Warden Pre Foxie EX-90 EEEV
Life:   2251d   120216  4.0  4771  3.2  3902
6th Dam
Lessia Pre Foxie VG-85-2YR-CAN  1*
Life:  10 Lact  194459  4.0  7738  3.2  5765

DESIRE! 
• Grand Champion, Mid-East Fall Nat’l 2010 
• Reserve All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2007 
• Nom All-American Aged Cow 2006
• All-American 5-Year-Old 2005 
• Reserve Supreme Champion, WDE 2005
• Grand Champion, International Show 2005
• HM All-American 4-Year-Old 2004
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2003 
• Nom All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2002



MILK SOURCE LLC
C/O JAMIE ENDVICK
N3569 VANDEN BOSCH RD
KAUKAUNA, WI  54130
920-766-5335

840003130676060  99%RHA 
Born: April 5, 2016

 

Lot 19 MILKSOURCE DEMPSEY DELIGHT

MORSAN MISS WONDER-ETS EX-91
DAM OF LOT 19

Lirr Drew Dempsey
61083609  Very Good-86  EXTRA’11  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -452M +13F +6P 99R 12/16
PTA -1.3PL  2.60SCS  -.8DPR  6.1%DCE
PTA +2.43T +1.92UDC +1.90FLC 99R 12/16
GTPI +1946G 
 
Morsan Miss Wonder-ET
CAN 11556508  Excellent-91 VEVVE @ 3-06
2-00  2x  331d  27980  3.7  1049  3.2  897
• 3rd Spring Yearling, Midwest Spring Nat’l 2014

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G 
Kerndt Sneezy Derry Drew
207658039  Very Good-88
3-08  2x  365d  31150  3.8  1191  3.3  1014
Life:   1457d   112530  3.9  4426  3.3  3715 
Zani Bolton Mascalese-ET
ITA 17990516801  *TV *TL *TY
PTA +1123M +31F +40P 97R 12/16
PTA +1.41T +1.30UDC +.31FLC  GTPI +2081G 
Eastside Lewisdale Gold Missy
CAN 7808378  EX-95 EEEE EX-95-MS-CAN  23*
5-00  2x  365d  40483  4.2  1711  3.2  1314 
5-00  2x  315d  36479  4.2  1532  3.2  1164 
7-01  2x  349d  35362  4.8  1713  3.4  1186
3-01  2x  308d  31837  4.4  1407  3.2  1016
Life:   1463d   139690  4.5  6311  3.3  4574

3rd Dam
Stadacona Outside Abel VG-88-CAN  36*
3-03  2x  365d  36599  4.6  1695  3.0  1093
Life:   3 Lact   107117  4.2  4447  3.0  3263
• HM All-Atlantic Winter Yrlg Heifer 2001
• 1st Int. Heifer Calf Drummond Show 2000
4th Dam
Stadacona Progress Anibel VG-85 VVEV-CAN  2*
4-03  2x  365d  38186  3.4  1312  3.2  1208
Life:   8 Lact   266137  3.4  9034  3.1  8311

MISSY!
• All-American 5-Year-Old 2011
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2011 
• Supreme Champion, World Dairy Expo 2011
• Supreme Champion, Royal Winter Fair 2011
• 1st 5-Year-Old, International Show 2011
• 1st 5-Year-Old, Royal Winter Fair 2011
• All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2009
• Res Int Champion International Show 2009
• 1st Junior 3-Year-Old, International Show 2009
• Unanimous All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2008
• 1st Junior 2-Year-Old, International Show 2008
• Unanimous All-Canadian Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2008
• 1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Royal Winter Fair 2008
• All-Western Junior 2-Year-Old 2008
• Res Grand Champion Western Fall/Nat 2008

EASTSIDE LEWISDALE GOLD MISSY EX-95-CAN
2ND DAM OF LOT 19

Supreme Champion, World Dairy Expo 2011



Lot 20
GENOSOURCE 
2188 76TH STREET
BLAIRSTOWN, IA  52209
379-454-6332
563-451-5376 KYLE DEMMER

6 #1 & 1 #2 IVF FEMALE EMBRYOS

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16 
PTA +2.5PL  2.55SCS  -.3DPR  5.7%DCE
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC 98R 12/16 
GTPI +2401G 
 
Regancrest Brynna-ET
62496851  Excellent-91 EEEEV   GMD
2-04  2x  365d  32060  3.6  1166  3.2  1019 
4-11  2x  328d  24340  4.4  1065  3.3    799
 
 

De-Su 521 Bookem-ET 
66636657  Very Good-88  GM 8/14  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1333M +30F +49P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.55T +1.12UDC +1.12FLC  GTPI +2359G 
Val-Bisson Shottle Imelda-ET
CAN 106173432  Excellent-94 
4-03  2x  365d  40505  3.8  1550  3.6 1455
1-11  2x  365d  25531  4.2  1076  3.7   957 
Picston Shottle-ET
GBR 598172  EX-95-GBR  GM 8/08  *TV *TL
PTA +496M +26F +10P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.24T +.93UDC +.76FLC  GTPI +1930G 
Regancrest-PR Barbie-ET
60602011  Excellent-92  GMD DOM  *TV
2-06  2x  365d  31690  3.9  1237  3.3  1050
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2004

3rd Dam
Regancrest Juror Brina-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD 
4-04  2x  365d  40640  3.6  1478  3.0  1217
• Res Grand Champion, IA State Fair 2000
• Res Grand Champion, IA State Show 2002 
4th Dam
Regancrest Aerostar Bert-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215
Life:   4 Lact   109350  3.7  4030  3.3  3556
5th Dam
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX-91 2E GMD DOM
7-09  2x  365d  33630  3.8  1278  3.1  1052
Life:   2036d   140130  4.1  5711  3.3  4616
6th Dam
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea EX-90 EX-MS
5-09  2x  365d  26010  4.1  1059  3.4  884
7th Dam
Regancrest Apache Standout Bea VG-86 EX-MS
4-10  2x  320d  19070  4.0    766
Life:   2432d   131940  3.6  4744

Maternal sisters to embryos
Sandy-Valley Atwd Blacky EX-94 
• 1st 4-Year-Old, Midwest Spring National 2014
Sandy-Valley Atwd Barbie VG-87
• Dam of Oh-River-Syc Byway +3.82T
Sandy-Valley Atwd Brady EX-90-CAN 1* 
• Dam of Walnutlawn Blake +3.78T

SANDY-VALLEY ATWD BLACKY EX-94
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 20 

1st 4-Year-Old, Midwest Spring National Show 2014

REGANCREST BRYNNA-ET EX-91
DAM OF LOT 20



3rd Dam 
Budjon-JK Dur Esquisite-ET EX-92 GMD DOM  
3-07  2x  365d  40300  3.9  1555  3.2  1275
• Member Nom All-American Best Three 2007
• Nom All-American Sr 2-Year-Old 2006 
4th Dam 
Budjon-JK Encore Electra-ET EX-95 2E GMD DOM
6-04  2x  365d  46830  4.0  1866  3.0  1382
Life:   1806d   192280  3.6  6858  3.2  5097
• HM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2005
• HM All-American Aged Cow 2004
• Res All-American Sr 3-Year-Old Cow 2001 
5th Dam
Krull Broker Elegance EX-96 3E  GMD DOM
Life:   2356d   183710  3.7  6878  3.4  6267
• HM All-American Aged Cow 1999 & 2000 
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 1999
6th Dam
Krull Starbuck Excellency EX-90  GMD DOM
3-03  2x  365d  27140  3.5  937  3.4  930
7th Dam
Krull TT Excellency EX-90 VEEE  DOM
Life:   1733d   109780  3.7  4077  3.3  3605 
8th & 9th Dams
Krull Boot Mark Excellency EX-92 2E GMD 
Life:   3026d   201440  3.5  7105  3.0  4634  
Krull Kingstead Excellency EX-92 4E GMD
Life:   3364d   179790  3.6  6436

LINDSEY, ASHLEY & COLE SARBACKER
870 CTY HWY A
EDGERTON, WI  53534
608-873-3867

840003013223824 
Born: March 25, 2015 
 
Due: July, 2016 to Mr D Apple Diamondback 
(ultrasound female)

Lot 21 FLOYDHOLM ARMANI EMMY

BUDJON-JK DAMION EKLIPSE-ET EX-91
DAM OF LOT 21

Nominated Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2016 
ROLLING-SPRING G ESCENCE-ET EX-95 2E

2ND DAM OF LOT 21
Nominated All-American 4-Year-Old 2010

Mr Apples Armani-ET
68571374  Excellent-90  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -1569M +28F -6P 98R 12/16
PTA +1.6PL  2.86SCS  +2.2DPR  5.6%DCE
PTA +2.05T +2.04UDC +2.29FLC 98R 12/16
GTPI +2072G
 
Budjon-JK Damion Eklipse-ET
142372537  Excellent-91 EEEVE @ 3-07  *TL *TD 
GTPI +1675  +2.91T +1.81UDC +2.29FLC 12/16
2-03  2x  305d  20150  3.7  736  3.2  636 
• Nom Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2016 
• 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, Intermediate &  
   Grand Champion, WI District 6 Junior Show  
• 1st Sr 3-Year-Old, WI Jr Championship Show 2016

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459 
Erbacres Damion
130263722  Excellent-96  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -828M -69F -12P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.10T +1.16UDC +2.29FLC  GTPI +1472G
Rolling-Spring G Escence-ET
62660946  Excellent-95 EEEEE 2E 
5-06  2x  365d  40500  4.1  1646  3.0  1231
4-03  2x  365d  38160  4.1  1547  3.3  1249 
Life:   1565d   148800  4.2  6285  3.3  4950 
• Nominated All-American Produce of Dam 2012
• Nominated All-American 4-Year-Old 2010
• Grand Champion, Midwest Sprg Show 2010 
• Member Nom AA Produce of Dam 2008



3rd Dam 
Budjon-JK Linjet Eileen-ET EX-96 4E  GMD DOM
5-06  2x  365d  44703  3.7  1647  3.3  1467 
Life:   2106d   194050  3.6  6935  3.4  6518 
• Reserve All-American Aged Cow 2005
• All-American 5-Year-Old 2004
4th Dam 
Krull Broker Elegance EX-96 3E  GMD DOM 
5-07  2x  365d  40950  3.7  1522  3.3  1350
Life:   2356d   183710  3.7  6878  3.4  6267
• HM All-American Aged Cow 1999 & 2000
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 1999 
5th Dam
Krull Starbuck Excellency EX-90  GMD DOM
3-03  2x  365d  27140  3.5  937  3.4  930 
6th Dam
Krull TT Excellency EX-90 VEEE  DOM
3-02  2x  363d  24319  3.5    862  3.4    829
Life:   1733d   109780  3.7  4077  3.3  3605
7th Dam
Krull Boot Mark Excellency EX-92 2E GMD 
6-06  2x  365d  27410  3.8  1040  3.1    868
Life:   3026d   201440  3.5  7105  3.0  4634  
8th Dam
Krull Kingstead Excellency EX-92 4E GMD
12-4  2x  323d  21920  3.5    772  
Life:   3364d   179790  3.6  6436

MICHAEL SCHOESSOW 
11805 N FARMDALE RD
MEQUON, WI  53097
262-227-1185

840003133379621   
Born: September 5, 2016

 

Lot 22 FARMDALE CHELIOS ENVY-ET

Domicole Chelios 
CAN 7927543  VG-86-CAN  EXTRA’12  *TV *TL *TY
PTA +133M +42F +13P 99R 12/16
PTA +.8PL  2.84SCS  -4.3DPR  7.4%DCE
PTA +2.54T +1.76UDC +2.40FLC 98R 12/16
GTPI +1976G 
 
Budjon-JK DD Emmy-ET
138639213  Excellent-90 EEEEV @ 5-03 
4-03  2x  305d  29710  3.6  1058  3.0  905
2-04  2x  365d  25360  3.5    895  3.4  872

Emerald-Acr-SA T-Baxter-ET         
132973942  EX-91-CAN  EXTRA’10  *BR  *TV *TL
PTA +1213M +48F +15P 99R 12/16
PTA +.90T +.49UDC +.99FLC  GTPI +1917G 
Domicole G W Shelive-ET
CAN 7817758  Very Good-87  8*
• Nom All-Ontario Junior Yearling 2007

Regancrest Dundee-ET		
127640114  Excellent-95  *TV *TL *TY
PTA -648M -35F -16P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.18T +1.41UDC +.13FLC  GTPI +1396G 
Budjon-JK Storm Emily-ET
133351712  Excellent-92 EEEEE 2E  DOM
4-08  2x  365d  41090  3.7  1514  3.2  1329
2-04  2x  365d  32730  3.7  1198  3.3  1071 
7-09  2x  284d  22380  3.4    767  3.4    755 
Life:   1143d   105520  3.6  3831  3.3  3468
• Reserve All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2005
• 2nd Sr 2-Year-Old, International Show 2005

BUDJON-JK EMILYS EDAIR-ET EX-95 2E
FULL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 22

Reserve All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2010
BUDJON-JK STORM EMILY-ET EX-92 2E

2ND DAM OF LOT 22
Reserve All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2005



FREDERICK ULLOM
10803 STATE HIGHWAY 64
BLOOMER, WI  54724
715-568-2300

840003130383593   99%RHA 
Born: June 25, 2015 
• Potential 16th generation Excellent!
 

Bred: October 3, 2016 to Canyon-Breeze At Airlift-ET 
(ultrasound female)

Lot 23 HOT-SHOT SHOW TIME-ET

ASTRAHOE ROBERTA SABRINA EX-91
DAM OF LOT 23

Mr Apples McGucci-ET 
72353438  *RC *TL *TY *TD
PTA -775M +40F +14P 80R 12/16
PTA +2.1PL  2.85SCS  -.2DPR  6.1%DCE
PTA +3.43T +2.65UDC +3.46FLC 80R 12/16
GTPI +2268

Astrahoe Roberta Sabrina-ET 
138021102  Excellent-91 EVEEE @ 7-00 
6-10  3x  365d  34190  4.1  1388  3.2  1089
5-05  3x  365d  31660  3.4  1084  3.1    997
4-04  2x  305d  21470  3.8    812  3.2    694
3-05  2x  286d  19570  3.9    765  3.5    678
Life:   1777d   131420  3.8  5015  3.3  4281

De-Su Bkm McCutchen 1174-ET
69990138  99%RHA-I  Excellent-92  GM 8/15
PTA +952M +55F +35P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.23T +2.92UDC +2.68FLC  GTPI +2493G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459
Donnandale Skychief
CAN 391661  EX-CAN  GM 2/01  *TL
PTA -503M -24F -15P 99R 12/16
PTA +.17T -.10UDC -1.37FLC  GTPI +1376G
Astrahoe Storm R Roberta
133749586  Excellent-93 EEEVE 2E 
4-01  3x  365d  38310  3.8  1442  3.3  1252
6-02  3x  365d  41400  3.1  1296  3.0  1256
2-07  2x  305d  20750  3.3    676  3.2    669
Life:   1120d   106720  3.4  3623  3.2  3423

3rd Dam 
Astrahoe P Rosa Riatta-ET EX-91 EEVVE 
3-08  3x  365d  34190  3.7  1270  3.2  1081 
4th Dam
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-10  3x  365d  41395  3.3  1358  2.8  1145
Life:   1212d   115400  3.5  4073  3.1  3593
5th thru 15th Dams
Pinehurst Roulade EX-92 EEEEE 2E
5-00  3x  365d  35130  3.6  1271  3.2  1115
Life:   1761d   142070  3.8  5395  3.3  4705
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo EX-90 EEVEV
6-00  3x  365d  40380  4.4  1776  3.2  1305
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90 VEVE 
5-07  3x  330d  34520  4.3  1500  3.1  1084
Pinehurst Sweet Delite EX-91 3E GMD
8-10  3x  365d  28460  4.2  1194  3.2    917
Life:   2228d   151600  4.0  6116  3.2  4907
Pinehurst Rapture EX-96 4E GMD
8-02  3x  365d  30370  4.2  1290  3.1    948
Life:   2297d   160790  3.9  6337  3.0  2469
Pinehurst Fragrance EX-90 2E
4-8  3x  365d  34490  3.6  1234
Hayssen Fond Ariel EX-90 2E
8-06  2x  328d  23330  3.2  753
Hayssen D V Audrey EX-90 2E
9-03  2x  365d  23670  4.4  1035
Whirlhill Q Rag Apple Ariel EX-92
6-02  2x  365d  26755  4.2  1134
Arlite Posch EX-92 GMD
5-03  2x  365d  21193  3.7  779
Audrey Posch EX-93 GMD
14-2  2x  365d  25572  3.7  948



3rd Dam
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-10  3x  365d  41395  3.3  1358  2.8  1145
Life:   1212d   115400  3.5  4073  3.1  3593
4th Dam
Pinehurst Roulade EX-92 EEEEE 2E
5-00  3x  365d  35130  3.6  1271  3.2  1115
Life:   1761d   142070  3.8  5395  3.3  4705 
5th thru 14th Dams
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo EX-90 EEVEV
6-00  3x  365d  40380  4.4  1776  3.2  1305
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90 VEVE 
5-07  3x  330d  34520  4.3  1500  3.1  1084
Pinehurst Sweet Delite EX-91 3E GMD
8-10  3x  365d  28460  4.2  1194  3.2    917
Life:   2228d   151600  4.0  6116  3.2  4907
Pinehurst Rapture EX-96 4E GMD
8-02  3x  365d  30370  4.2  1290  3.1    948
Life:   2297d   160790  3.9  6337  3.0  2469
Pinehurst Fragrance EX-90 2E
4-8  3x  365d  34490  3.6  1234
Hayssen Fond Ariel EX-90 2E
8-06  2x  328d  23330  3.2  753
Hayssen D V Audrey EX-90 2E
9-03  2x  365d  23670  4.4  1035
Whirlhill Q Rag Apple Ariel EX-92
6-02  2x  365d  26755  4.2  1134
Arlite Posch EX-92 GMD
5-03  2x  365d  21193  3.7  779
Audrey Posch EX-93 GMD
14-2  2x  365d  25572  3.7  948

WILLIAM SCHULTZ III 
W5677 CTY HWY N
WALDO, WI  53093
920-528-8562

840003135701444 
Born: January 12, 2016 
• Potential 15th generation Excellent! 
 

Maternal sister to Revive-Red
Lyn-Vale Rebekka-Red-ET 
• 1st Senior Calf & Reserve Junior Champion,  
   Royal Winter Fair R&W Show 2015

Lot 24 LYN-VALE REVIVE-RED-ET

CASTLEHOLM REGINA-RED-ET EX-92 2E
DAM OF LOT 24

Blondin Lotus-ET
CAN 107308984  *RC *TV *TL *TY
PTA -714M -26F -7P 84R 12/16 
PTA -3.4PL  3.07SCS  -2.3DPR  8.9%DCE
PTA +2.26T +1.75UDC +1.08FLC 78R 12/16
GTPI +1516G 
 
Castleholm Regina-Red-ET 
65210201  Excellent-92 EEEEE 2E  GMD  
3-11  2x  365d  36010  4.1  1489  3.3  1172
2-06  2x  365d  33500  4.7  1588  3.0  1018 
• Nom All-American R&W Junior 3-Year-Old 2011
• 1st Jr 3-Yr-Old, Midwest Spring R&W Show 2011

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Rockymountain Talent Licorice
CAN 7990215 Excellent-95 EEEEE @ 5-09  5* *RC 
3-10  2x  365d  34770  4.0  1384  3.4  1172
• All-American 4-Year-Old 2011 

KHW Kite Advent-Red-ET
133002953  Excellent-94  *TV *TL *TD
PTA -1201M -22F -28P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.71T +1.51UDC +1.19FLC  GTPI +1588G
Astrahoe RM Rosa Rae-Lyn-ET
130894399  Excellent-90 EEEVV @ 5-05  *RC
4-11  3x  365d  59210  4.1  2446  3.0  1771 
3-09  2x  365d  51214  3.8  1948  3.1  1595
Life:     897d   121036  4.0  4830  3.1  3751

LYN-VALE REBEKKA-RED-ET
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 24

Junior Champion, RAWF R&W Show 2015



RYAN & NATZKE
N4543 COUNTY ROAD K
FOND DU LAC, WI  54937
920-979-0611

840003140284261 
Born: September, 2016

Lot 25 RYAN-CREST SID    -ET

RYAN-CREST SANZ EXTACY-ET EX-92
DAM OF LOT 25

3rd Dam 
UFM-Dubs Eroy VG-87 VG-MS  GMD DOM
4-06  2x  365d  40331  4.4  1789  3.1  1239 
4th Dam
UFM-Dubs Sam Erin EX-90 EEEVE 2E  GMD DOM  
4-02  2x  365d  39450  4.1  1631  3.1  1219
Life:   1282d   106440  4.3  4526  3.2  3424 
5th Dam
UFM-Dubs Patron Ellen EX-90 EEEEV
2-11  2x  365d  26330  4.2  1106  3.3    878
Life:   1582d   110460  4.1  4559  3.3  3604 
6th Dam
UFM Antci Bell VG-87 VEVVV
4-00  2x  365d  29120  3.6  1060  3.2    928
Life:   1744d   122410  3.8  4647  3.2  3901
7th Dam
UFM Jax Antci VG-85  GMD DOM
4-01  2x  305d  27360  3.7  1012  3.0    832
Life:   1839d   138700  3.8  5237  3.0  4164

Pine-Tree Sid-ET
62175895  VG-86-CAN  ST’10  *TV *TY *TL *TD 
PTA -409M +5F -6P 99R 12/16
PTA -2.2PL  2.90SCS  -4.1DPR  6.7%DCE
PTA +2.28T +1.99UDC +.09FLC 99R 12/16
GTPI +1608 
 
Ryan-Crest Sanz Extacy-ET
140208294  Excellent-92 EEVEE @ 5-09
4-08  2x  365d  42560  4.5  1922  3.4  1454
2-04  2x  365d  31230  4.3  1346  3.4  1060
Life:   1157d   106590  4.5  4807  3.6  3791
• 2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, International Jr Show 2012 
• 2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, Midwest Spring Nat’l 2012
• 3rd Fall Yearling, International Jr Show 2011
• 3rd Fall Calf, International Junior Show 2010 
• Reserve All-Wisconsin Fall Calf 2010
• 3x Junior All-American Nominee

Regancrest-MR Drham Sam-ET
207184639  GM 8/06  ST’08  *TR *TV *TL
PTA -472M +3F -10P 99R 12/16
PTA +.54T +.36UDC +.91FLC  GTPI +1476G
Pine-Tree Finley Minnie-ET
61733050  EX-91-CAN  DOM  6* 
6-10  2x  354d  38565  4.0  1541  3.1  1179
4-09  2x  305d  26120  3.5    911  3.2    835 
Gen-Mark Stmatic Sanchez            
134422312  Excellent-94  *TR *TV *TL *TD
PTA +498M -16F +8P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.04T +1.17UDC +1.82FLC  GTPI +1630G
Nova-TMJ Golden Erin-ET
137728145  Excellent-90 EEEEE 2E  GMD DOM 
5-07  2x  365d  37697  4.9  1863  3.3  1240
2-03  2x  365d  36830  4.9  1815  3.7  1346 
8-01  2x  315d  32643  5.3  1726  3.3  1073

Maternal sister to Elsie
Ryan-Crest Wbrk Elliemae-ET VG-86 
• Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2015
• 3rd Summer Yearling, International Show 2015



ANDREW & LYNETTE BUTTLES
5027 HWY 81 E
LANCASTER, WI  53813
608-723-4712

Registration pending
Born: December 19, 2016

Lot 26 FEMALE

STONE-FRONT IRON PASTA EX-96 2E
MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 26
All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2011

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16 
PTA +2.5PL  2.55SCS  -.3DPR  5.7%DCE
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC 98R 12/16 
GTPI +2401G 
 
Stone-Front Gold Pella-ET
70749940  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 3-09
3-01  3x  314d  30770  4.7  1449  3.4  1039
4-01  3x  365d  28390  4.6  1306  3.6  1018
2-01  3x  301d  22530  4.7    999  3.5    788

De-Su 521 Bookem-ET 
66636657  Very Good-88  GM 8/14  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1333M +30F +49P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.55T +1.12UDC +1.12FLC  GTPI +2359G 
Val-Bisson Shottle Imelda-ET
CAN 106173432  Excellent-94 
4-03  2x  365d  40505  3.8  1550  3.6 1455
1-11  2x  365d  25531  4.2  1076  3.7   957 
Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Stone-Front Jed Polly
121087201  Excellent-92 EEEEE 4E  GMD
10-0  2x  365d  38950  4.6    1806  3.2  1265
7-01  2x  365d  38580  4.0    1524  3.0  1164
4-11  2x  365d  35850  4.2    1518  3.3  1175
8-05  2x  365d  35500  4.1    1442  3.2  1122
Life:   2801d   239250  4.3  10246  3.3  7802

Juniper Rotate Jed-ET
2040728  Excellent-96  GM  1/95  *TV *TL
PTA -1162M -15F -37P 99R 12/16
PTA -.54T -.73UDC -.90FLC  GTPI +1021G 
Stone-Front Pontiac Pella
14457004  Very Good-88 VVEVV @ 8-02
5-05  2x  302d  22490  4.2    947  3.3    743
7-06  2x  301d  22000  4.1    906  3.3    717
4-04  2x  347d  20960  4.4    917  3.5    739
Life:   1938d   121650  4.2  5162  3.4  4093

Maternal sister to Gold Pella 
Stone-Front Iron Pasta EX-96 EEEEE 2E  DOM 
4-09  2x  365d  44494  4.2  1890  3.6  1595 
• Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2011 
• All-Canadian Mature Cow 2011
• HM Grand Champion, Royal Winter Fair 2011
• Res Grand Champion, International Show 2010 
• All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2010 
• Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2008 
• Reserve All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2008 
• 2nd 5-Year-Old Cow International Show 2008
• 2nd 5-Year-Old Cow Royal Winter Fair 2008
• All-Wisconsin 5-Year-Old 2008



Walnutlawn Blake-ET 
CAN 11775997  Very Good-85  *TV *TL *TY 
PTA +23M +21F +11P 79R 12/16 
PTA -1.3PL  2.81SCS  -2.8DPR  8.3%DCE
PTA +3.78T +2.77UDC +2.41FLC 99R 12/16
GTPI +2016G 
 
Opsal Pronto Special-ET
65975060  Excellent-93 EEVEE 2E 
5-09  2x  365d  36450  3.8  1379  3.0  1100
7-04  2x  327d  34849  3.7  1305  2.9  1005  RIP
3-10  2x  365d  32150  4.1  1306  3.1    997
2-03  2x  365d  28810  3.6  1038  3.1    896
Life:   1813d   158040  3.8  6060  3.1  4877

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC  GTPI +2401G
Sandy-Valley Atwd Brady-ET
69250652  EX-90-CAN  1*
5-06  2x  365d  34174  4.2  1446  3.3  1133 
Life:   3 Lacs   114886  4.2  4789  3.4  3913
Windy-Knoll-View Pronto-ET
132815961  Excellent-95  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +278M +0F -1P 99R 12/16
PTA +.83T +.21UDC +1.13FLC  GTPI +1726G
Opsal Finley Sage-ET
134755582  Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E  GMD DOM
5-10  2x  365d  40810  3.9  1605  3.1  1245
3-03  2x  365d  39910  3.8  1517  3.0  1190 
7-08  2x  365d  30520  3.8  1149  2.8    858
Life:   1717d   162670  3.9  6301  3.0  4955
• Sons in AI

3rd Dam
Opsal Rudolph Sadie-ET EX-92 2E  GMD DOM 
3-02  2x  365d  38420  5.3  2026  3.4  1320
Life:   1385d   126300  5.0  6274  3.5  4411
• Sons in AI & Embryos exported
4th Dam
Opsal Mark Sapphire-ET EX-93 4E  GMD DOM
4-06  2x  365d  34390  4.4  1507  3.4  1174
Life:   2918d   222630  4.4  9862  3.5  7843
5th Dam
Inwood Stephanie VG-88 EEVV
7-10  2x  365d  27620  4.4  1217  3.4    937
Life:   2360d   138400  4.5  6237  3.5  4310
6th Dam
Inwood Sheila VG-87 VG-MS
6-05  2x  365d  21010  4.3  911
7th thru 10th Dams
Inwood Sonja Wayne-Twin VG-85 VG-MS
7-02  2x  332d  16580  3.8    636
Life:   3403d   147620  3.9  5737
Inwood Homestead Sara VG-86
Life:   2745d   117620  4.3  5085
Inwood Homestead Sibyl VG-85
5-04  2x  333d  19440  4.0    778
Life:   3480d   148940  4.0  6025
Inwood Susan Homestead Design VG-88
7-07  2x  305d  14990  3.3  492

OPSAL BLAKE SPECTACULAR
SELLS AS LOT 27 OPSAL PRONTO SPECIAL-ET EX-93 2E

DAM OF LOT 27

JOSHUA & JOSEPH OPSAL
3017 NORTH RD
BLUE MOUNDS, WI  53517
608-437-5415

840003136010190
Born: January 27, 2016

Lot 27 OPSAL BLAKE SPECTACULAR



SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC
N3832 COUNTY RD W
EDEN, WI  53019
920-477-6800

840003136218616
Born: June 5, 2016

Lot 28 2ND-LOOK O KALIBER 13289

GS Alliance O Kaliber
CHE 120100409489  
PTA -335M +29F +5P 77R 12/16
PTA -.3PL  3.10SCS  -2.0DPR  8.5%DCE
PTA +1.84T +1.85UDC +.36FLC 76R 12/16
GTPI +1803G 
 
2nd-Look Shamrock 8243 
840003009915770  Excellent-90 VEVVE @ 4-07 
4-04  3x  217d  22923  4.1  960  2.9  663  RIP
2-03  3x  306d  19660  4.4  859  3.2  632 

KHW Elm-Park Acme-ET
61720218  Excellent-90  GM 4/11  *RC *TV *TL *TY 
PTA -414M +4F +6P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.55T +1.86UDC +.41FLC  GTPI +1833G
Decrausaz Iron O Kalibra
CHE 120058745103   EX-97-CH  *RC
5-11  2x  305d  31488  4.0  1260  3.0  937 
• Grand Champion, Swiss Expo 2015

Ladys-Manor PL Shamrock-ET
68977120   Very Good-88  GM 12/14  *TR *TV *TL *TY
PTA +1170M +40F +21P 99R 12/16
PTA +.81T +1.04UDC +.00FLC  GTPI +2313G
2nd-Look Alexander 7272
840003006779778  Excellent-91 EEEEE 2E 
2-02  3x  365d  25010  4.9  1213  3.7  932
3-05  3x  310d  24800  4.4  1097  3.6  886
4-07  3x  302d  21750  4.8  1051  3.6  793
 

3rd Dam
2nd-Look Justice 4862 VG-85
5-06  3x  344d  38090  4.4  1669  3.5  1331
Life:  21778d  196770  4.6  8961  3.5  6853 
4th Dam
2nd-Look Lynch 4109 VG-88 EEVVV 
4-10  3x  347d  36850  4.8  1758  3.2  1167
Life:   1897d   170890  4.4  7581  3.3  5614

2ND-LOOK ALEXANDER 7272
2ND DAM OF LOT 28



ADAM BORCHERT
6276 KLONDIKE DR
AUBURNDALE, WI  54412
715-650-0326

840003135303335   *RC
Born: June 29, 2016

Lot 29 TREE-HAYVEN GLDN DRM PANSEY

TREE-HAYVEN PEPPERMINT PATI EX-93 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 29

Heavenly Golden Dreams
GBR 642262  EX-93-GBR
PTA -879M +4F -19P 95R 12/16
PTA +.1PL  2.69SCS  +.4DPR  6.3%DCE
PTA +2.72T +3.11UDC +2.44FLC 93R 12/16
GTPI +1933G 

Tree-Hayven Panacea-Red-ET
70317692  Excellent-91 EVVEE @ 4-09
2-05  2x  315d  22030  4.1  910  3.6  785
3-05  2x  304d  18080  3.4  620  3.6  649 
4-05  2x  191d  16535  3.8  622  3.0  504  RIP 
 

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G 
MD-Delight Durham Atlee-ET
131704103  Excellent-92 EEEEE  DOM
3-11  2x  365d  38290  5.5  2091  3.1  1177
• All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2005 

KHW Kite Advent-Red-ET
133002953  Excellent-94  *TV *TL *TD
PTA -1201M -22F -28P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.71T +1.51UDC +1.19FLC  GTPI +1588G
Tree-Hayven Peppermint Pati 
133952977  Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E
6-02  2x  365d  31840  3.2  1022  3.2  1016
7-07  2x  365d  30000  3.4  1007  3.0    900
2-02  2x  305d  19280  3.7    707  3.2    616
Life:   1989d   137760  3.6  4942  3.3  4491

Boulet Charles-ET
CAN 395671  EX-CAN  ST’94  *TV *TL
PTA -1470M -19F -28P 99R 12/16
PTA -.36T -1.29UDC -.19FLC  GTPI +1293 
Sussex View Salton Peppermint 
CAN 10573400  Excellent-90 EEEEE 2E 
4-03  2x  305d  24790  3.5    873  3.2    784
6-08  2x  335d  23640  3.9    927  3.4    800 
5-05  2x  305d  21640  3.9    839  3.4    730
Life:   1948d   126310  3.9  4899  3.4  4249

Maternal sister to Panacea-Red 
Tree-Hayven Gold Pati Girl EX-93 EEEEE 
4-00  2x  365d  28730  4.2  1193  3.6  1041



GILDALE HOLSTEINS 
C/O BRENDA GILBERTSON
605 FIRST AVE
HOLLANDALE, WI  53544
608-574-1031

840003133589568  
Born: December 5, 2016

Lot 30 GILDALE ABSOLUTE LIBERTY-RED

Apples Absolute-Red-ET 
139358472  Excellent-94  *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -1540M +6F -12P 99R 12/16 
PTA -3.2PL  3.46SCS  -3.3DPR  11.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.74UDC +2.13FLC 99R 12/16 
GTPI +1531G 
 
Gildale Ad Little-Red
66386302  Excellent-91 EEEEE 2E 
5-02  2x  365d  38250  3.3  1270  2.9  1115
3-08  2x  365d  30500  3.2    965  3.0    906
2-04  2x  365d  25520  3.3    839  3.0    774
Life:   1234d   103180  3.3  3360  3.0  3117

Ladino Park Talent-Imp-ET
AUS 930377   Excellent-90  ST’03  *RC *TV *TL
PTA -557M -44F -9P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.11T +1.23UDC +.32FLC  GTPI +1367G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459 
KHW Kite Advent-Red-ET
133002953  Excellent-94  *TV *TL *TD
PTA -1201M -22F -28P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.71T +1.51UDC +1.19FLC  GTPI +1588G
Ever-Green-View Loop-Red-ET
139119105  Very Good-88 EEVVV @ 4-02
3-07  2x  365d  29830  3.2  956  3.1  910
 

3rd Dam 
Miss Louisiana-Red-ET EX-90 VEEEE 2E  GMD
5-05  3x  365d  44790  4.0  1777  3.4  1533 
4th Dam
Miss Celcius Lorena EX-92 3E  GMD DOM  *RC
7-02  3x  364d  42860  4.1  1764  3.3  1403
Life:   1339d   139980  4.1  5780  3.2  4484 
5th Dam
Rothrock Leader Leial-ET VG-89 EX-MS  GMD
3-11  3x  326d  32840  4.2  1382  3.2  1059
6th Dam
Walkup Astronaut Lou Ann EX-94 4E  GMD DOM
7-11  2x  365d  28770  3.5  1001  3.2   910
Life:   3193d   175771  3.7  6581  
7th Dam
Willowlyn Elevation Lou EX-91 3E DOM
7-04  2x  365d  30160  4.0  1204
Life:  3474d    206350  3.6  7360
8th Dam
Willowlyn Radar Betty Lou VG-87 
5-05  2x  365d  19290  3.7    708
Life:   2205d   101150  3.7  3783
9th Dam
Willowlyn B B Betty VG-85 GMD
Life:  3290d  150990  3.8  5695

MISS LOUISIANA-RED-ET EX-90 2E
3RD DAM OF LOT 30



PAYTON, BRAELYN & REAGAN SARBACKER
1487 RANGE TRAIL
VERONA, WI  53593
608-497-0133

144050893
Born: December 1, 2016

Lot 31 WI FISCHERDALE DMN ROCKSTAR

WI FISCHERDALE DAMION RAMBO
FULL SISTER TO LOT 31

Erbacres Damion
130263722  Excellent-96  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -828M -69F -12P 99R 12/16
PTA -1.0PL  3.13SCS  -.9DPR  7.3%DCE
PTA +2.10T +1.16UDC +2.29FLC 99R 12/16
GTPI +1472G 
 
Fischerdale Promte Rockstar
140888847  Very Good-88 EEVVV @ 5-10
3-01  2x  305d  26940  2.7    722  3.4    903
4-02  2x  296d  25940  3.4    877  3.2    840
5-02  2x  276d  25060  3.4    863  3.2    792
1-11  2x  305d  22640  3.5    803  3.3    752
Life:   1276d   105650  3.2  3420  3.3  3485

Regancrest Elton Durham-ET	
2250783  Excellent-90  GM 8/01 *TR *CV *TL
PTA -691M -50F -8P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.53T +1.31UDC +1.33FLC  GTPI +1531G 
Regancrest Encore Dalhia-ET 
124287356  Very Good-89  
2-01  2x  365d  29250  3.3  971  3.3  968
3-11  2x  365d  26340  3.6  942  3.2  840 
Windy-Knoll-View Promote-ET 
132815970  Excellent-92  
PTA -344M -46F -25P 99R 12/16
PTA +.62T +.59UDC +.10FLC  GTPI +1428G
Fischerdale Champion Rookie
136504771  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 6-00
5-04  2x  359d  34420  3.8  1304  3.0  1022
6-06  2x  305d  29330  3.9  1154  3.0    879
7-07  2x  292d  27880  3.9  1074  3.0    837
Life:   1934d   174020  3.7  6511  3.0  5285

Calbrett-I H H Champion-ET
6961162C  EX-CAN  GM 1/08  *BY *TV *TL
PTA +524M -1F +5P 99R 12/16
PTA +.29T -.64UDC -.80FLC  GTPI +1484G 
Fischerdale Rudolf 
127228309  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 5-04
4-11  2x  362d  29840  4.1  1216  2.9    868
6-04  2x  321d  29100  3.7  1063  2.9    832
4-00  2x  296d  24800  4.6  1130  2.9    776
Life:   1345d   107110  4.1  4376  2.9  3091

Full sister to Rockstar
WI Fischerdale Damion Rambo EX-90 
• Nominated Junior All-American Fall Calf 2013
• Res Junior Champion, WI District 6 Show 2013



DAJA-VU REGISTERED HOLSTEINS
AUSTEN SCHMIDT
N2292 W COUNTY ROAD A
CASCADE, WI  53011
920-960-8804

840003133500252
Born: March 26, 2016

Lot 32 DAJA-VU MIXED EMOTIONS-RED

SCENIC-PINE RUBENS MIA-ET EX-90
3RD DAM OF LOT 32

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840003013721049  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -258M +13F +12P 79R 12/16
PTA +.9PL  3.00SCS  -1.1DPR  7.3%DCE
PTA +3.43T +2.55UDC +2.67FLC 78R 12/16
GTPI +2043G 
 
Daja-Vu Mystic Minaj-Red
72855806  Good Plus-80 @ 3-03 
3-00  2x  260d  23639  2.4  586  3.0  714  RIP

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC  GTPI +2401G
Ms Delicious Apple-Red-ET
139236776  Excellent-94 2E
5-11  2x  365d  40660  3.9  1570  3.5  1408
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2014 

Damartini Attitude-Red-ET
66770680  Excellent-90  *TV *TL
PTA -736M -50F -25P 99R 12/16
PTA +.92T +.87UDC +.32FLC  GTPI +1499G 
Scenic-Edge Montago-Red-ET
68984858  Very Good-87 EX-MS @ 5-02
4-07  2x  343d  24430  3.8  918  3.5  845
3-05  2x  323d  21380  4.0  862  3.5  748
2-05  2x  280d  15970  4.1  656  3.6  575

3rd Dam
Scenic-Pine Rubens Mia-ET EX-90 3E *RC
7-08  2x  305d  33350  4.2  1413  3.3  1095
Life:   2340d   180599  4.4  7906  3.5  6363
4th Dam
Pearmont Insp Meleah-Red-ET EX-90 EEEEV 
2-00  2x  337d  20270  3.8  770  3.3  670
5th Dam
Miss TT Mahogany-Red EX-93 EEEE 2E 
5-06  2x  365d  30350  4.6  1397  3.4  1040
6th Dam
Fran-Lou Mona Moonbeam-ET EX-90  DOM
5-04  2x  365d  20780  3.9  820  3.6  739
7th Dam
Tirvelda Farms R A Ivanora EX-92 3E GMD DOM
7-07  2x  365d  25941  4.4  1138  3.4  893
8th Dam
Allendairy Martha Ivanhoe EX-91 EEEV 3E 
5-02  2x  365d  27630  3.9  1089
9th Dam
Wesholme Martha Pontiac EX-90 EVEV 2E
4-09  2x  320d  14240  4.0  570
10th Dam
East Knob Mona Pledge EX-91 EEVE 3E
9-09  2x  305d  19370  4.3  839
11th Dam
East Knob Posch Pledge EX-91 EEVE
7-05  2x  305d  17270  3.4  580



JARED BUSKE & STEVE PATTERSON
W1894 COUNTY ROAD HH
BROWNSVILLE, WI  53006
920-988-0256

840003136218013
Born: September 1, 2016

Lot 33 JJB ABS JISELLE-RED

KIZZYS LEHEROS JOSIE-ET EX-90 2E
3RD DAM OF LOT 33

Nominated Junior All-American Aged Cow 2013

Apples Absolute-Red-ET 
139358472  Excellent-94  *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -1540M +6F -12P 99R 12/16 
PTA -3.2PL  3.46SCS  -3.3DPR  11.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.74UDC +2.13FLC 99R 12/16 
GTPI +1531G 
 
JJB Redburst Jean
840003130387805  *RC 
2-01  2x  133d   8577  4.4  378  3.3  279  RIP
 

Ladino Park Talent-Imp-ET
AUS 930377   Excellent-90  ST’03  *RC *TV *TL
PTA -557M -44F -9P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.11T +1.23UDC +.32FLC  GTPI +1367G 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET 
135511521  Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E  DOM  *CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.6  7459 
Lookout P Redburst-Red-ET
CAN 106030980  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -64M +0F +10P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.00T +1.98UDC +1.49FLC  GTPI +2122G
Kizzys Shottle Jackie-TW
142245204  Good Plus-82 @ 5-00
1-11  2x  365d  25800  3.9  1016  3.3  848
5-02  2x  334d  24240  3.9    955  3.4  836 
4-00  2x  334d  22100  4.2    925  3.6  787
3-00  2x  332d  20900  4.0    836  3.7  777

3rd Dam
Kizzys Leheros Josie-ET EX-90 EX-MS 2E
2-05  2x  346d  25720  3.8  980  3.4  865 
• Nom Junior All-American Aged Cow 2013
4th Dam
Kizzys Kite Jocelyn GP-84 
2-05  2x  305d  19690  3.1  611  3.3  647 
5th Dam
Wauregan Rudolph Jennifer VG-85 VG-MS 
6-01  3x  305d  25790  3.6    931  3.6    925
Life:   1629d   104620  4.0  4156  3.6  3800 
6th Dam
Ronnybrook Valiant Jenny-ET EX-93 4E  DOM
7-03  2x  365d  32160  4.5    1434  3.5  1115
Life:   3561d   253740  4.1  10322  3.5  8762
7th Dam
Brigeen Elevation Jackie-TW EX-93 GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  31598  4.0  1267
Life:   1678d   118312  3.9  4662
8th Dam
Brigeen Jenny Alert EX-94 EEEE 2E  GMD
6-03  2x  365d  30344  4.3  1313
Life:   1650d   118994  4.0  4714



143804471
Born: March 30, 2016

Lot 34 WILLIAMS-HOMESTEAD ARIANNA

74262967   *TP
Born: November 10, 2015

Lot 35 U-W GOLD CHIP 8366

Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET
140145553   Excellent-94  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -216M +0F -22P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.9PL  2.64SCS  -.2DPR  3.4%DCE
PTA +2.44T +2.49UDC +2.18FLC 99R 12/16  
GTPI +1897G 
 
Williams-Homestead Addy
72444509  Very Good-87 EVVVV @ 3-01

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Regancrest S Chassity-ET
62496899  Excellent-92 EEEVE  GMD DOM  *TL *TY
3-10  2x  365d  42280  4.3  1798  2.5  1070
2-01  2x  365d  36680  4.3  1567  3.3  1193 
Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -32M +29F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.64T +2.55UDC +2.82FLC  GTPI +1917G
Williams-Homestead Shotabby
141222802  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 4-10  
4-02  2x  305d  28010  3.4  948  2.9  815
3-01  2x  305d  23160  3.8  890  3.4  782
2-01  2x  305d  19820  3.7  733  3.2  629

3rd Dam
Greenmanacres Sam Abby VG-88 EVEVV
4-00  2x  305d  27960  3.5    983  3.1    856
Life:   1503d   121310  3.7  4511  3.2  3856
4th Dam
Williams-Homestead LJ Ab-ET EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-08  2x  305d  29820  4.5  1353  3.1    930
Life:   1275d   100130  4.8  4764  3.3  3339 
5th Dam
Williams-Homestead Ram Abby EX-91 3E  GMD
6-05  2x  305d  24420  4.0    965  3.1    759
Life:   2494d   166570  4.4  7348  3.2  5400 
6th Dam
Williams-Homestead Mel Abby VG-89 EX-MS
6-00  2x  305d  20730  4.2    870  3.1    645

BEN BUSKE
W1894 COUNTY ROAD HH
BROWNSVILLE, WI  53006
920-988-0256

Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET
140145553   Excellent-94  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -216M +0F -22P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.9PL  2.64SCS  -.2DPR  3.4%DCE
PTA +2.44T +2.49UDC +2.18FLC 99R 12/16  
GTPI +1897G 
 
U-W Gabor 7753
70815373   
1-10  2x  342d  25480  3.1  800  3.2  820

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11  *TV *TL
PTA -365M +11F +1P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.80T +1.51UDC +1.47FLC  GTPI +1873G
Regancrest S Chassity-ET
62496899  Excellent-92 EEEVE  GMD DOM  *TL *TY
3-10  2x  365d  42280  4.3  1798  2.5  1070
2-01  2x  365d  36680  4.3  1567  3.3  1193 
Willow-Marsh-CC Gabor-ET
60845420  Excellent-94  GM 8/13  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1743M +4F +26P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.39T +.91UDC +.39FLC  GTPI +1983G
U-W Super 6787
69301650  Good-75 @ 2-04 
3-11  2x  250d  25070  2.6  652  3.2  796
1-10  2x  353d  21330  2.3  500  3.4  718
2-11  2x  270d  17520  2.9  512  3.3  572

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
DAIRY CATTLE CENTER
281 ANIMAL SCIENCE BLDG
MADISON, WI  53706
608-846-5219



JEFF JAUQUET
N6249 HILLVIEW RD
LUXEMBURG, WI  54217
920-619-6007

840003124591658  *TL *TD
Born: October 21, 2016
GTPI +2652  +1324M +90F +52P 75R 12/16
PTA +822NM +.14%F +.04%P
PTA +6.9PL  2.81SCS  +1.4DPR  5.2%DCE
PTA +2.07T +1.32UDC +1.34FLC 74R 12/16
PTA +185FE  +2.0FI  8.5%SCE

Lot 36 JAUQUET JEDI 187-ET

SYNERGY PLANET PASSION-ET EX-90
2ND DAM OF LOT 36

S-S-I Montross Jedi-ET 
840003123886035  99%RHA  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +2964M +94F +88P 96R 12/16 
PTA +7.5PL  2.86SCS  +2.4DPR  4.0%DCE 
PTA +2.45T +1.95UDC +1.98FLC 74R 12/16 
GTPI +2782G 
 
Synergy Uno Phoebe-ET
72798984  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-09
GTPI +2397  +180M +62F +27P +1.31T 12/16 
2-00  3x  365d  31063  4.2  1309  3.4  1050

Bacon-Hill Montross-ET
71703339  Very Good-88  GM 12/16 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +2964M +94F +88P 96R 12/16
PTA +2.36T +1.78UDC +2.02FLC  GTPI +2771G 
S-S-I Supersire Miri 8679-ET
840003011538078  Very Good-88  DOM
2-00  3x  365d  39810  3.5  1402  3.3  1309 
 
Amighetti Numero Uno-ET 
ITA 17990915143   EX-HUN   GM 8/15  *TV *TL *TY
PTA -268M +52F +3P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.42T +2.28UDC +1.52FLC  GTPI +2362G
Synergy Planet Passion-ET
68518153  Excellent-90 EEVVE @ 6-00 DOM  *TV
5-07  3x  361d  51810  3.5  1822  3.3  1734
3-11  3x  365d  47050  3.6  1705  3.4  1588
2-01  3x  365d  37670  4.3  1620  3.5  1309
Life:  1b435d  162210  3.8  6239  3.4  5577

3rd Dam 
Glo-Crest O Man Pirate 4092 EX-90  GMD DOM
4-08  3x  365d  49690  4.3  2147  3.4  1681
Life:   1646d   172550  4.7  8096  3.6  6260 
4th Dam
Miss Million Molly-ET VG-86 VG-MS  *CV
2-00  2x  305d  23870  4.1  980  3.2  772 
5th Dam
Langs-Twin-B Million-ET VG-87  GMD DOM  *CV
2-00  2x  365d  42810  3.1  1326  3.2  1383 
6th Dam
Muranda Oscar Lucinda-ET VG-86  GMD DOM
3-04  2x  365d  67914  3.3  2216  3.3  2248 
  1st National Milk & 1st National Protein 
Life:   1090d   148490  3.5  5156  3.3  4963
7th Dam
High-Sights Cleitus Lulu-ET VG-87  GMD DOM
2-00  2x  365d  23170  4.0  934  3.5  812
8th Dam
Walkup Bell Lou Etta VG-88  GMD DOM
2-01  2x  365d  24469  4.5  1095  3.7  908 
9th thru 12th Dams
Walkup Astronaut Lou Ann EX-94 4E  GMD DOM
7-11  2x  365d  28770  3.5  1001  3.2  910
Willowlyn Elevation Lou EX-91 3E  DOM
7-04  2x  365d  30160  4.0  1204 
Willowlyn Radar Betty Lou VG-87
Willowlyn B B Betty VG-85  GMD 

GLO-CREST O MAN PIRATE 4092 EX-90
3RD DAM OF LOT 36



TODD & MARY STANEK
E12600 COUNTY RD JJ
FALL CREEK, WI  54742 
715-877-3116

840003136617208   99%RHA
Born: September 4, 2016 
PTA +3.06T 12/16

Lot 37 OUR-FAVORITE RARE AIR-ET

OUR-FAVORITE OBVIOUS-ET EX-91 2E
DAM OF LOT 37

Cycle Doorman Jacoby-ET
840003013614066  *TP *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +159M +31F +3P 79R 12/16
PTA +.9PL  2.67SCS  -2.3DPR  7.8%DCE
PTA +4.00T +3.38UDC +2.31FLC 78R 12/16
GTPI +2117G 
 
Our-Favorite Obvious-ET 
140414156  Excellent-91 EEEVE 2E   
GTPI +2032  +1.97T +1.55UC +.79FLC 12/16
3-06  3x  365d  39340  4.0  1577  3.2  1270
2-04  3x  358d  31420  3.7  1153  3.1    984
Life:   1357d   119590  4.2  5037  3.4  4108
 
 

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  99%RHA  VG-87-CAN   *TV *TY 
PTA +150M +44F +29P 99R 12/16
PTA +3.59T +2.55UDC +2.26FLC  GTPI +2401G
Breyersquart GChip Jail-P-ET
71402418  Excellent-90  *RC *PO
1-11  3x  341d  31580  3.9  1233  3.1  985 
 
Picston Shottle-ET
GBR 598172  EX-95-GBR  GM 8/08  *TV *TL
PTA +496M +26F +10P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.24T +.93UDC +.76FLC  GTPI +1930G 
Our-Favorite Outburst-ET
134987583  Excellent-93 EEEEE 4E  GMD
6-03  3x  365d  46890  4.0  1861  3.1    1432
4-03  3x  365d  45880  3.9  1807  3.1    1412
7-11  3x  365d  41380  3.5  1430  3.0    1233
10-4  3x  365d  40130  3.7  1482  3.1    1234
Life:  3776d  356920  4.1  14776  3.3  11934 

3rd through 8th Dams
Our-Favorite Conceited EX-92 2E GMD DOM
4-08  2x  365d  44330  3.7  1625  3.2  1430
Life:   2056d   191400  3.8  7282  3.3  6336
Our-Favorite Morgan-ET EX-92 2E GMD DOM
5-03  3x  365d  42130  3.5  1468  3.1  1286
Life:    2084d   202890 3.8  7674  3.2  6457
Our-Favorite Megan-ET VG-89 GMD DOM
5-10  3x  365d  47530  3.3  1557  3.1  1477
Life:   2161d  215550  3.5  7488  3.3  7015
EDR V I Angie Melvina EX-93 3E GMD DOM
9-06  2x  365d  35170  3.2  1129  3.1  1089
• Res. Junior All-American Sr 3-Year-Old 1990
EDR Astro Cap Angie EX-91 2E GMD DOM
9-00  3x  365d  37090  3.3  1223  2.8  1036
Life:   2657d   212780  3.5  7511  2.8  5447
EDR Chief Astro Angie VG-87 DOM

Maternal sister to Rare Air
Our-Favorite Unlimited EX-92 EX-93-MS +3.68T
 3-08  3x  356d  31420  4.5  1411  3.5  1101 RIP
• Former #1 Type Heifer of the Breed
• 4 Sons & 7 Daughters over +3.60 PTAT
Unlimited’s Doorman son:
Our-Favorite Union 142-ET GTPI +2312
PTA +3.65T +2.94UDC +2.71FLC @ Select Sires
Unlimited’s Solomon son:
Our-Favorite Undenied-ET GTPI +2246
 PTA +4.20T +2.79UDC +2.31FLC @ Select Sires

OUR-FAVORITE UNLIMITED EX-92
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 37



JOHN & EVELYN HAMILTON
1380 HAMILTON RD
CUBA CITY, WI  53807
608-744-2579

840003137866836  *TL *TD  *DR1 (variant red)
Born: March 27, 2016 
GTPI +2559  +1033M +69F +39P 75ER 12/16
PTA +731NM +.11%F +.03%P
PTA +6.4PL  2.86SCS  +2.1DPR  5.4%DCE
PTA +2.15T +1.95UDC +2.11FLC 74R 12/16

Lot 38 HILL-TON R SALVATION-RED-ET

VANDE SHOT TIFFANY-RED-ET VG-88
3RD DAM OF LOT 38

EDG Rubicon-ET 
72128125  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1553M +98F +56P 80R 12/16
PTA +6.6PL  3.01SCS  +1.8DPR  4.2%DCE
PTA +1.96T +1.50UDC +1.98FLC 79R 12/16
GTPI +2707G 
 
Dorsland Day Sunset-Red-ET
840003012319737  Good Plus-83 @ 2-06 
GTPI +2132  +234M +28F +12P +1.60T 12/16
1-11  2x  361d  30480  3.9  1202  3.0  917

Mountfield SSI Dcy Mogul-ET
840003006972816  Excellent-91  GM 8/15  *TV *TY 
PTA +1322M +82F +41P 99R 12/16
PTA +2.39T +2.54UDC +2.56FLC  GTPI +2537G 
Sandy-Valley Robust Ruby-ET  
69998487  Very Good-87 VVVVV
2-04  2x  305d  29450  3.2  950  3.3  971 
 
Minnigan-Hills Day-ET
69774730   GM 8/15  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1477M +35F +41P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.82T +1.97UDC +.84FLC  GTPI +2411G 
Jas-K Guthrie Tart-Red-ET
840003008952241  Excellent-90 EEEVE @ 5-00
2-00  2x  365d  23620  4.7  1121  3.6  853 

3rd Dam 
Vande Shot Tiffany-Red-ET VG-88 VEEVV  
4-03  2x  267d  21830  4.7  1024  3.1  678 
4th Dam 
Vande Mutant Logan-Red VG-88 EEVVV
4-04  2x  365d  28930  3.7  1084  3.3  960
• Junior All-American R&W Winter Yrlg 2007 
5th Dam
Voight-Acres Laurier Linda VG-87 VG-MS *RC
5-08  2x  365d  31970  4.3  1372  3.4  1100
Life:   2108d   127360  4.2  5308  3.5  4423
6th Dam
Voight-Acres Rudolph Indy VG-88 VG-MS
4-10  2x  365d  31300  3.2  1014  3.2    988
Life:   1984d   157740  3.2  5056  3.2  4970
7th Dam
Voight-Acres Charles Cindy GP-82
2-00  2x  293d  16220  3.9  635  3.3  528
8th Dam
Voight-Acres Mark Christina VG-85 VG-MS
4-03  2x  365d  30150  3.8  1157  3.1    928
Life:   3026d   211920  3.7  7893  3.2  6689

JAS-K GUTHRIE TART-RED-ET EX-90
2ND DAM OF LOT 38



PEAK GENETICS
N8350 HIGH RD
WATERTOWN, WI  53094
403-226-0666

840003138498705   99%RHA-I
Born: October 30, 2016
GTPI +2717  +1085M +72F +37P 73R 1/17
PTA +805NM +.11%F +.01%P
PTA +7.6PL  2.50SCS  +2.8DPR  4.4%DCE
PTA +2.59T +2.68UDC +1.46FLC 71R 1/17 
RZG +151

Lot 39 PEAK DANCER SSTAR 80225-ET

MILLER-FF SSIRE EXOTIC-ET VG-86
2ND DAM OF LOT 39

De-Su AltaSuperstar-ET 
840003125982578  99%RHA *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1268M +56F +46P 79R 12/16
PTA +5.8PL  2.60SCS  +1.8DPR  4.0%DCE
PTA +2.53T +2.17UDC +.97FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2592G 
 
Peak Exotic Dancer-ET
840003128365053  *TV *TL *TY *TD
GTPI +2752  +918M +85F +37P 76R 12/16
PTA +843NM +.18%F +.03%P
PTA +7.2PL  2.71SCS  +3.2DPR  4.8%DCE
PTA +2.54T +2.90UDC +1.82FLC 74R 12/16 

Cookiecutter Petron Halogen
840003008710387  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -443M -12F -7P 98R 12/16
PTA +2.08T +2.64UDC +.96FLC  GTPI +2320G
De-Su Supersire 2355-ET
71813840    
2-02  3x  142d  15140  3.6  541  3.2  478 
 
Westenrade AltaSpring 
NLD 949033666  99%RHA  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1456M +71F +51P 79R 12/16
PTA +2.32T +2.76UDC +1.91FLC  GTPI +2577G
Miller-FF Ssire Exotic-ET
72186138  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 2-04  DOM
GTPI +2560  +888M +78F +31P +1.74T 12/16
2-02  2x  365d  27100  4.5  1211  3.6  964

3rd Dam 
Nova Shottle Evelyn-ET VG-87 VVVVV  DOM 
2-00  2x  365d  34290  4.6  1566  3.7  1265 
4th Dam
Nova-TMJ Golden Edie-ETS VG-87 VVVVV DOM 
2-04  2x  365d  30230  4.8  1445  3.4  1037 
5th Dam
UFM-Dubs Eroy VG-87 VG-MS  GMD DOM
4-06  2x  365d  40331  4.4  1789  3.1  1239 
6th Dam
UFM-Dubs Sam Erin EX-90 EEEVE 2E  GMD DOM  
4-02  2x  365d  39450  4.1  1631  3.1  1219
Life:   1282d   106440  4.3  4526  3.2  3424 
7th Dam
UFM-Dubs Patron Ellen EX-90 EEEEV
2-11  2x  365d  26330  4.2  1106  3.3    878
Life:   1582d   110460  4.1  4559  3.3  3604 
8th Dam
UFM Antci Bell VG-87 VEVVV
4-00  2x  365d  29120  3.6  1060  3.2    928
Life:   1744d   122410  3.8  4647  3.2  3901
9th Dam
UFM Jax Antci VG-85  GMD DOM
4-01  2x  305d  27360  3.7  1012  3.0    832
Life:   1839d   138700  3.8  5237  3.0  4164



MYSTIC VALLEY DAIRY LLC
C/0 MITCH BREUNIG
8667 COUNTY ROAD V
SAUK CITY, WI  53583
608-643-6818

840003136377916   99%RHA-I
Born: September 2, 2016
GTPI +2688  +1736M +67F +56P 75R 12/16
PTA +860NM +.01%F +.01%P
PTA +8.9PL  2.76SCS  +2.3DPR  4.8%DCE
PTA +1.73T +1.87UDC +1.00FLC 74R 12/16 
PTA +150FE  +2.7FI  7.3%SCE

Lot 40 S-S-I DETOUR MAGGIE-ET

Ronelee Midnight Detour-ET 
73143748  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1412M +74F +51P 78R 12/16
PTA +7.9PL  2.78SCS  +2.1DPR  5.7%DCE
PTA +2.13T +2.65UDC +1.15FLC 77R 12/16
GTPI +2700G 
 
S-S-I Suprsire Miri 8679-ET
840003011538078  Very Good-88 VVVVE   DOM
GTPI +2706  +2101M +64F +66P 83R 12/16
PTA +833NM -.05% +.01%P
PTA +7.8PL  2.86SCS  +1.8DPR  4.8%DCE
PTA +2.08T +1.59UDC +1.83FLC 83R 12/16
2-00  3x  365d  39810  3.5  1402  3.3  1309
 
 

S-S-I Epic Midnight-ET
840003009554689  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +1002M +57F +46P 96R 12/16
PTA +.98T +1.26UDC +.95FLC  GTPI +2525G 
Ronelee Feeling Fancy-ET 
142066386  Very Good-87  DOM  *TL *TD 
2-04  3x  305d  27080  3.8  1018  3.1  851 
 
Seagull-Bay Supersire-ET 
69981349  Very Good-88  GM 8/15  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +2304M +109F +70P 99R 12/16
PTA +1.18T +.58UDC +.22FLC  GTPI +2644G 
S-S-I Bookem Modesto 7269-ET
840003008328667  Very Good-87 @ 3-11  DOM  *TY
GTPI +2508  +703M +28F +40P +2.01T 12/16
3-03  3x  364d  29640  3.7  1090  3.8  1128
2-00  3x  305d  22450  3.9    876  3.5    784

3rd Dam 
Roylane Shot Mindy 2079-ET VG-86 VVVVV  DOM 
2-02  3x  305d  28730  4.4  1263  3.5  1018 
4th Dam
Seagull-Bay Oman Mirror-ET VG-86 VG-MS  DOM
3-00  2x  365d  36430  4.4  1606  3.6  1304 
5th Dam
Seagull-Bay Manat Mirage-ET EX-90 VEVVE  DOM
3-06  3x  365d  35900  3.8  1364  3.2  1161 
6th Dam
Lynmead Celsius Minnow-ET EX-91 2E GMD DOM
4-10  3x  365d  49550  3.7  1857  3.2  1592
Life:   2626d   255910  3.7  9446  3.3  8481
7th Dam
CMV Melwood Mindy-ET VG-85  DOM  *TL
4-01  2x  365d  36340  3.6  1306  3.4  1238
8th Dam
Briarpatch-R Misty VG-85  GMD DOM
3-08  2x  365d  24690  4.1  1011  3.2  794
9th thru 11th Dams
Rilara Mars Las Ravena EX-91 GMD DOM
4-03  2x  305d  29030  4.6  1330
Rilara Haven Charming Las-Twin VG-87 GMD
6-10  2x  365d  30490  3.4  1029  2.9    877
Life:   2442d   164400  3.4  5651  2.9  2051
Rag Apple Locust Grove Charm VG-86
5-02  2x  365d  26320  3.6  948

S-S-I BOOKEM MODESTO 7269-ET VG-87
2ND DAM OF LOT 40

S-S-I SUPRSIRE MIRI 8679-ET VG-88
DAM OF LOT 40



LIVE INTERNET BIDDING AT 
www.cowbuyer.com 

  

 

• View/bid online in Real Time  

• Registration is required. Please register at least one (1) hour prior to sale time at 
www.cowbuyer.com  

• High Speed Internet is required. Slower speed will not permit you to bid and keep 
pace in real time.  

• Terms: Purchasing online constitutes a legal contract and promise for payment of 
purchases. All purchases must be paid within ten (10) days of sale date and       
prior to load out or delivery of cattle purchased.  

• Cowbuyer.com is a service provider and is not responsible for the activity or             
inactivity of any technology, internet connection at the sale site or connection and 
technology of the bidders.  

• For IPad, IPhone or android users be sure to download the COWBUYER App to 
utilize mobile bidding. 

For questions or information, contact:  

Aaron Ray Tompkins – 336/363-4639, atompkin@vt.edu 



Livestock Mortality Insurance

This is not a Binder until accepted by Insurance Company Representative

 Lot         Name of Animal

 
Breed

Sex Birthdate

Purchase Price

Purchase Date

Amount of
Insurance Rate Premium

Registration and/or 
Tattoo Number

PAULA BOVRE LIVESTOCK INSURANCE

APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE WITH AMERICAN LIVE STOCK INC.
REMOVE AND HAND TO COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

I/We  

Of 
         Address                                       City   State                    Zip Code

Telephone  

hereby apply for insurance against loss by death resulting from disease or accidental injuries 

for the term of                                    on the following described animal or animals.

W4226 St. Rd. 23 East, Fond du Lac, WI   54937
Phone:   920.923.6991    Mobile: 920.960.0655     

 email:  grnorth81@gmail.com

Dairy Cattle Rates
Calves Annual 1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 
2 weeks – 7 weeks of age 12.0% 4.8% 7.2% 8.0% 
7 weeks – 3 months of age 10.0% 4.0% 6.0% 6.7% 
Bulls     

Up to 6 years of age 6.0% 2.4% 3.6%  4.0% 
7 years 7.0% 2.8% 4.2% 4.7% 
8 years 8.0% 3.2% 4.8%  5.3% 
Cows     

Up to 5 years of age 8.0% 3.2% 4.8% 5.3% 
6 years 9.0% 3.6% 5.4% 6.0% 
7 years 10.0% 4.0% 6.0% 6.7% 
Minimum Policy Premium is $150.00 
Term must be a minimum of 60 days to cover any loss resulting from calving. 



TERMS: The terms are cash or check on sale day payable to Tom 
Morris Ltd, in U.S. funds unless other arrangements are made with the 
seller and management prior to the sale. All payments must be made 
to the clerk of the sale and no release of animals will be given until 
satisfactory settlement has been made. Compliance with the above 
terms of payment on the part of the buyer will then entitle him to the 
guarantees offered by the seller and listed below.

CHOICES: Terms are 35% down sale day, balance on possession 
when youngest choice reaches four months of age. Seller will provide 
GHP genomic testing of all resulting calves prior to selection, at 
buyer’s request.

EXPORT SALES: Buyer assumes all responsibility for health tests 
required by the importing country.

BIDS: The highest bidder shall be the buyer. Bidding parties or 
their agents are responsible for all bids placed. Every animal or lot 
presented for bidding is pledged to absolute sale. In case of dispute, 
the animal or lot shall be again put up for advance bids, and if there 
is no advance bid, the animal or lot shall be sold to the person from 
whom the auctioneer on the stand accepted the last bid. In case two 
or more claim the bid, the auctioneer in the box shall indicate the 
party whose bid he recognized. Other claimants will be given an 
opportunity to increase the bid, and bidding will be restricted to the 
two or more claimants.

BY-BIDDING: Bidding directly or indirectly by the sole owner 
of any animal or lot is prohibited. Seller reserves the right to be a 
member of a buying partnership or syndicate. Bidding by any member 
of a partnership, syndicate, or other entity having an ownership 
interest in an animal or lot is permitted.

RISK: All animals located at sale site are at the purchaser’s risk as 
soon as struck off, but will be cared for free of charge until noon the 
next day. Animals are solely at the seller’s risk prior to selling in the 
event of fire or other eventuality.

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP: For all Registered HolsteinsSM, 
the transfer of ownership to the buyer will be recorded on the 
records of Holstein Association USA and a certificate of registration 
showing that transfer of ownership will be provided to the buyer free 
of charge. For embryos, the transfer of ownership to the buyer will be 
recorded on the records of Holstein Association USA free of charge 
to the buyer.

WARRANTIES:
1) Each seller warrants clear title to the animal or lot, and the right 
to sell same.

2) To the best of the seller’s knowledge, each animal is sound and 
healthy in every respect and embryos have been recovered, pro-
cessed, frozen, transferred and graded in keeping with IETS recom-
mendations, unless otherwise noted in the catalog or announced 
from the auction stand. Every precaution will be taken to represent 
the physical condition of each lot exactly as it is known. Heifers that 
have never calved are in no way guaranteed as to the condition of 
their udders following calving.

3) Breeding Warranty: The seller guarantees all animals to be breeders, 
but not beyond the purchase price, with the following understanding:

Females--Any female when sold that has freshened within 90 days 
prior to the date of the sale is, by that fact, considered a breeder. 
Should any other female when fresh over 90 days fail to become preg-
nant within four months of sale date, or if less than eighteen months 
old when sold, fails to become pregnant by the time she reaches the 
age of 21 months, after having been bred to a bull known to be a 
breeder and after having been examined or treated by a licensed 
veterinarian, the matter shall be reported in writing to the seller 
within three months of the stated limit.The seller shall then have the 
privilege of four months’ time in which to prove the animal a breeder 
by service to a registered Holstein bull before refunding the purchase 
price or making other settlement satisfactory to the buyer.

Females bred when sold and pronounced in calf are presumed to 
be pregnant but pregnancy is not guaranteed.The seller makes no 
warranty that pregnant cows or heifers will deliver calves or that they 
will carry calves full term. If, after the sale embryos or oocytes are 
recovered from a female or an attempt is made to superovulate her, 
this negates the breeding warranty unless there is a separate written 
agreement between buyer and seller.

4) Health tests completed for this sale will be disclosed. The results 
of any future health tests are not guaranteed.The seller and sale 
management hereby notify buyers that according to the State of 
Wisconsin ATCP Rule 10.21, all animals are sold as originating from a 
maximum risk paratuberculosis herd.The seller and sale management 
cannot be held liable. Any animal that is a member of a herd enrolled 
in an official state supervised Herd Status Program may be identified 
as such with status level shown.

SHIPPING: Assistance will be given in arranging shipping of animals 
after the sale. All costs, risks and responsibility will be borne by the buyer.

PEDIGREE INFORMATION: All production, classification, type 
and production summaries are current. Information recorded on 
Holstein Association USA pedigrees is used in this catalog. All 
records, except records in progress, are shown on crude protein scale. 
Any production records followed by a quotation mark (“) have been 
supplied by the seller. Donor dams are identified.

GENOMIC INFORMATION: If genomic information on the 
animal or embryo is available, it must be dated and disclosed at or 
before the time of sale.

ERRORS: The material in this catalog has been carefully edited. If 
any errors or omissions are discovered, they will be announced. Such 
announcements take precedence over material printed in this catalog. 
Neither the editors of the catalog, the sale management, nor the sellers 
can assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions in the catalog.

ACCIDENT: The sale management, the sellers, and the owner of 
the grounds will not be responsible in any case for the condition of 
the grounds or the behavior of the animals and disclaim any liability in 
the event of personal accident or property loss.

RESPONSIBILITY: The seller will represent and be responsible 
for his animal. In no case, however, will the seller be responsible for any 
damages beyond the selling price of the animals. Seller’s responsibilities 
and warranties will cease when the animal is resold.Tom Morris Ltd., as 
sale manager, assumes no responsibility, acting only as an agent, but will 
endeavor to protect the interests of both buyer and seller.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

2/14/17 WI



 
BORCHERT, ADAM..................................................................29 
BREY, JACOB & ALBADA, HENDRIK........................................12
BUSKE, BEN............................................................................34
BUSKE, JARED........................................................................33
BUTTLES, ANDREW & LYNETTE..............................................26 
D. LUDWIG FARMS LLC...........................................................8
DAJA-VU REGISTERED HOLSTEINS.......................................32 
EBERT, WHITNEY......................................................................4
GENOSOURCE.........................................................................
GILDALE HOLSTEINS..............................................................30
GOLDEN OAKS FARM..............................................................6
HAMILTON, JOHN & EVELYN.................................................38 
HEATHERSTONE ENTERPRISES................................................3
HILROSE DAIRY......................................................................16
JAUQUET, JEFF......................................................................36
LARSON ACRES, INC................................................................9
LEMKE, ZACHARY...................................................................15
MILK SOURCE LLC..................................................................19 
MOEDE, MIKE & MEGAN.........................................................7 
MYSTIC VALLEY DAIRY LLC....................................................40
 

 
OPSAL, JOSHUA & JOSEPH...................................................27
PEAK GENETICS......................................................................39
PURE PRIDE SHOW CATTLE...................................................17
RAMMER, MICHAEL & LAURA.................................................18
REED, ROGER..........................................................................13 
RYAN, DYLAN & CAMERON....................................................14
RYAN & NATZKE.....................................................................25 
SANDY VALLEY FARMS...........................................................11
SARBACKER, LINDSEY, ASHLEY & COLE................................21 
SARBACKER, PAYTON, BRAELYN & REAGAN.........................31 
SCHAUF, ROBERT.....................................................................1
SCHOESSOW, MICHAEL..........................................................22
SCHULTZ, WILLIAM III...........................................................24
SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS....................................................28
STANEK, TODD & MARY.........................................................37
STRANSKY & LAUBER..............................................................2
SYNERGY FARM LLC...............................................................10
ULLOM, FREDERICK...............................................................23
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN..................................................35
VOIGTS, LARRY & KIM............................................................5.




	18th Badger Invitational Cover
	Blank
	Badger Invitational 2017
	Blank

